2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

100 Mile Hare Results

Place in
Place | Gender Gender Time
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21
22
23
24
25
26

10
27
28
29
11
30
31
32
33
12

20

67
21
41
16
11
83
31
91
89
14
8
61
50
2
110
4
52
70
62
9
75
73
44
26
59
57
100
95
40
84
45
5
10
6
13
97
15
17
104
112

69
92

Dave Stevens
Anthony Costales

Jeff Mogavero
Nick Coury

Mark Hammond
Julien Chorier
Addie Bracy
Jesse Rich
Morgan Elliott
Alissa St Laurent
Shawn Smith
Emily Caldwell
James Bishop
Michael Martinez
Christophe Le Saux
Eddie Aispuro
Arden Young
Joel Anderson
Abigail Levene
Drew Mueller
Mark Marzen
Nicole Bitter

Bart Paull

Devon Olson
Dakota Jones
Todd Dill

Jacquie Mannhard
Jazmine Lowther
Devin Vennard
Matt Taverner
Christopher Hammes
Max Robinson
Neil Kelly
Christian Arguello
Amelia Boone
Becky Bates
Ryan Burch
Edward Trzcienski
James Carpenter
Erin Clark

Levi Webb
Patrick Zdunek
Martin Almazan
Nathaniel Moore
Maria Steinhauser

Male
32 Male
27 Male
33 Male
36 Male
40 Male
35 Female
31 Male
29 Male
37 Female
32 Male
27 Female
39 Male
35 Male
49 Male
44 Male
35 Female
39 Male
30 Female
37 Male
35 Male
39 Female
41 Male
33 Male
30 Male
39 Male

37 Female
29 Female

28 Male
39 Male
29 Male
28 Male
40 Male
31 Male

37 Female
59 Female

41 Male
59 Male
30 Male
26 Female
39 Male
26 Male
31 Male
38 Male

39 Female

Page 1 of 2

18:01:46.5
18:39:51.5

18:48:00.9
18:48:34.5
19:08:54.7
19:32:48.1
20:23:53.2
20:40:24.7
20:45:19.2
21:01:18.7
21:13:31.3
21:19:18.9
21:23:15.2
21:52:38.1
21:55:57.4
22:17:28.0
22:39:56.8
22:50:57.7
22:58:28.6
22:58:36.0
22:59:13.9
23:12:54.9
23:12:58.9
23:13:56.9
23:13:59.6
23:48:19.9
24:37:35.4
24:41:05.8
24:49:56.2
25:43:45.8
25:44:18.2
25:48:51.2
26:18:13.3
26:18:59.6
26:26:55.4
27:04:02.7
27:08:35.9
27:35:38.9
27:35:39.7
27:47:10.2
28:03:49.5
28:24:44.6
28:30:40.0
28:34:00.7
28:35:00.7

50 &100Mile
Rabbit Run

Nelson, BC CAN
Salt Lake City, UT USA

Missoula, MT USA
Scottsdale, AZ USA
Cottonwood Heights, UT USA

St. Thibaud De Couz, FRA FRA

Denver, CO USA

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Salida, CO USA

Mountain View, AB CAN
South Salt Lake, UT USA
Boulder, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Chamonix, FRA FRA

Rifle, CO USA

Calgary, AB CAN

Boulder, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Moab, UT USA

Golden, CO USA

Phoenix, AZ USA

Golden, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Bozeman, MT USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Nelson, BC CAN

Golden, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Durango, CO USA

Fruita, CO USA

Telluride, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Golden, CO USA
Kimberley, BC CAN
Loveland, CO USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Missoula, MT USA

Mill Valley, CA USA

Vail, CO USA

Vail, CO USA

Clovis, CA USA

Fair Oaks, CA USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

100 Mile Hare Results

Place in
Gender Gender Time Hometown

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

14
34
35
36
37
15
38
39

98
27
48
78
39
22
107
85

Gwen Golaszewski
Callie Uhan

Eric Earnshaw
Sean Konik

Eric Pope

Jason Halladay
Georgia Danielson
Adam Williams
Ted Romero

Female
30 Female
42 Male
27 Male
58 Male
47 Male
28 Female
35 Male
40 Male

Page 2 of 2

28:48:09.9
28:59:38.0
29:03:58.8
29:11:03.4
29:36:23.3
29:36:27.2
30:06:16.6
32:52:28.1
32:57:04.8

Steamboat Sprin

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

Boulder, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Carlsbad, CA USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Albuquerque, NM USA

Los Alamos, NM USA
Durango, CO USA

Pullman, WA USA

Lafayette, CO USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021
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Dave Stevens
Anthony Costales
Jeff Mogavero
Nick Coury

Mark Hammond
Julien Chorier
Addie Bracy
Jesse Rich
Morgan Elliott
Alissa St Laurent
Shawn Smith
Emily Caldwell
James Bishop
Michael Martinez
Christophe Le Saux
Eddie Aispuro
Arden Young

Joel Anderson
Abigail Levene
Drew Mueller
Mark Marzen
Nicole Bitter

Bart Paull

Devon Olson
Dakota Jones
Todd Dill

Jacquie Mannhard
Jazmine Lowther
Devin Vennard
Matt Taverner
Christopher Hammes
Max Robinson
Neil Kelly
Christian Arguello
Amelia Boone
Becky Bates

Ryan Burch
Edward Trzcienski
James Carpenter
Erin Clark

Levi Webb

Patrick Zdunek
Martin Almazan
Nathaniel Moore
Maria Steinhauser
Gwen Golaszewski
Callie Uhan

Eric Earnshaw
Sean Konik

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Hares

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

Nelson, BC CAN

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Missoula, MT USA
Scottsdale, AZ USA
Cottonwood Heights, UT USA
St. Thibaud De Couz, FRA FRA
Denver, CO USA

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Salida, CO USA

Mountain View, AB CAN
South Salt Lake, UT USA
Boulder, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Chamonix, FRA FRA

Rifle, CO USA

Calgary, AB CAN

Boulder, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Moab, UT USA

Golden, CO USA

Phoenix, AZ USA

Golden, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Bozeman, MT USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Nelson, BC CAN

Golden, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Durango, CO USA

Fruita, CO USA

Telluride, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Golden, CO USA
Kimberley, BC CAN
Loveland, CO USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Missoula, MT USA

Mill Valley, CA USA

Vail, CO USA

Vail, CO USA

Clovis, CA USA

Fair Oaks, CA USA
Boulder, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Carlsbad, CA USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
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02: 06 00.0
02:00:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:20:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:06:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:06:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:25:00.0
02:40:00.0
02:25:00.0
02:20:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:06:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:40:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:20:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:40:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:40:00.0
02:35:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:40:00.0
02:45:00.0

03:00:49.4
03:00:52.6
03:06:38.6
03:19:48.3
03:09:00.1
03:04:53.0
03:33:01.7
03:09:14.9
03:06:09.3
03:41:18.1
03:07:20.8
03:43:12.0
03:42:18.8
03:32:13.3
03:13:29.1
03:53:31.1
03:36:22.1
03:33:15.2
03:54:46.1
03:30:44.5
03:20:23.9
03:43:22.7
03:44:49.1
03:00:31.7
03:05:52.1
03:41:22.7
03:58:16.4
03:42:39.8
03:37:35.5
03:36:30.5
03:26:41.9
03:45:48.0
03:49:41.8
03:35:50.4
04:15:19.8
04:10:07.8
03:38:00.9
04:08:58.5
04:08:53.9
03:59:28.2
04:01:43.8

03:58:40.0

03:47:51.4
04:31:22.7
04:01:39.0
04:25:21.4
03:52:29.3
04:18:49.8

04: 20 00.0
04:20:00.0
04:30:00.0
04:50:00.0
04:30:00.0
04:25:00.0
05:05:00.0
04:30:00.0
04:20:00.0
05:15:00.0
04:50:00.0
05:30:00.0
05:15:00.0
05:05:00.0
04:50:00.0
05:30:00.0
05:20:00.0
05:10:00.0
05:35:00.0
05:00:00.0
04:55:00.0
05:30:00.0
05:30:00.0
04:25:00.0
04:20:00.0
05:24:00.0
05:40:00.0
05:25:00.0
05:25:00.0
05:05:00.0
05:15:00.0
05:15:00.0
05:50:00.0
05:30:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:05:00.0
05:15:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:20:00.0
05:50:00.0
05:55:00.0
05:30:00.0
06:00:00.0
05:45:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:00:00.0
06:34:00.0
05:25:00.0
07:24:00.0

07: 30 00.0
07:30:00.0
07:47:00.0
08:10:00.0
06:00:00.0
06:00:00.0
08:35:00.0
08:00:00.0
06:00:00.0
08:54:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:59:00.0
08:51:00.0
08:35:00.0
08:35:00.0
09:41:00.0
09:05:00.0
09:03:00.0
09:44:00.0
08:53:00.0
08:25:00.0
09:22:00.0
09:34:00.0
06:00:00.0
06:36:00.0
09:44:00.0
10:04:00.0
09:26:00.0
09:53:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
10:30:00.0
09:26:00.0
11:04:00.0
10:39:00.0
09:25:00.0
11:09:00.0
11:09:00.0
10:06:00.0
10:52:00.0
10:06:00.0
10:36:00.0
09:59:00.0
11:19:00.0
10:52:00.0
11:30:00.0
09:38:00.0
12:59:00.0

08:16:40.8
08:19:35.3
08:50:03.9
09:13:35.8
08:43:25.1
08:40:05.1
09:42:44 .5
10:34:49.4
08:28:51.9
09:58:43.5
09:33:27.2
10:15:04.7
09:55:37.5
09:35:55.5
09:49:46.9
10:56:52.4
10:16:47.5
13:30:52.3
11:00:14.6
10:02:54.0
09:38:06.7
10:40:32.4
10:48:43.2
08:35:35.2
08:37:16.8
11:00:35.3
11:34:42.0
10:39:17.7
11:20:54.3
10:43:47.8
10:33:22.9
11:05:02.8
12:00:00.6
10:39:11.0
12:38:50.3
12:06:26.5
10:54:34.5
12:46:31.1
12:46:35.7
11:34:53.8
12:31:58.2
11:46:55.7
11:58:32.0
11:30:22.1
13:00:23.7
12:32:22.2
12:50:17.5
10:58:23.4
14:22:59.7

10:29:19.1
10:39:32.2
11:07:15.5
11:41:14.0
11:05:54.9
10:53:57.0
12:11:58.6
12:07:47.7
10:57:40.8
12:35:52.3
12:20:18.6
12:48:56.6
12:35:55.9
12:46:44.7
12:57:01.1
13:44:02.1
13:19:03.2

14:02:26.3
12:56:55.9
12:31:22.0
13:32:20.7
13:45:17.2

14:24:24.6
14:34:45.2
13:57:42.8
14:29:01.6
14:13:25.6
13:32:11.9
15:49:43.0
15:29:01.5
13:57:46.3
16:22:14.7
15:46:25.2
14:38:39.6
16:20:09.5
16:20:04.2
15:34:34.4
16:07:15.6
15:50:41.1
15:50:26.0
15:15:57.7
16:48:01.1
16:10:31.6
16:52:08.8
14:27:18.7
18:21:30.0

11:52:00.0
11:53:30.0
12:37:00.0
13:05:00.0
12:35:00.0
12:27:00.0
13:34:00.0
13:46:00.0
12:39:00.0
14:18:00.0
14:08:00.0
14:25:00.0
14:05:00.0
14:36:00.0
14:38:00.0
15:24:00.0
15:09:00.0
15:34:00.0
15:41:00.0
14:43:00.0
14:19:00.0
15:13:00.0
15:34:00.0
12:43:00.0
13:04:00.0
16:33:00.0
16:20:00.0
15:45:00.0
16:24:00.0
16:34:00.0
15:23:00.0

17:32:00.0
15:45:00.0

17:13:00.0

16:40:00.0

50 &100Mile
Rabbit Run

15: 38 00.0
16:01:00.0
16:36:00.0
16:37:00.0
16:39:00.0
16:49:00.0
17:47:00.0
18:28:00.0
18:28:00.0
18:39:00.0
18:47:00.0
18:48:00.0
18:33:00.0
19:14:00.0
19:10:00.0
19:46:00.0
20:06:00.0
20:21:00.0
20:24:00.0
20:09:00.0
19:52:00.0
20:08:00.0
20:24:00.0
19:12:00.0
19:12:00.0
21:24:00.0
21:09:00.0
21:17:00.0
22:18:00.0
22:43:00.0
21:32:00.0
22:40:00.0
22:54:00.0
22:22:00.0
23:34:00.0
23:34:00.0
23:02:00.0
24:40:00.0
24:45:00.0
23:34:00.0
24:45:00.0
24:20:00.0
24:20:00.0
25:10:00.0
24:45:00.0
24:20:00.0
25:40:00.0
25:10:00.0
25:40:00.0

18:01:46.5
18:39:51.5
18:48:00.9
18:48:34.5
19:08:54.7
19:32:48.1
20:23:53.2
20:40:24.7
20:45:19.2
21:01:18.7
21:13:31.3
21:19:18.9
21:23:15.2
21:52:38.1
21:55:57.4
22:17:28.0
22:39:56.8
22:50:57.7
22:58:28.6
22:58:36.0
22:59:13.9
23:12:54.9
23:12:58.9
23:13:56.9
23:13:59.6
23:48:19.9
24:37:35.4
24:41:05.8
24:49:56.2
25:43:45.8
25:44:18.2
25:48:51.2
26:18:13.3
26:18:59.6
26:26:55.4
27:04:02.7
27:08:35.9
27:35:38.9
27:35:39.7
27:47:10.2
28:03:49.5
28:24:44 .6
28:30:40.0
28:34:00.7
28:35:00.7
28:48:09.9
28:59:38.0
29:03:58.8
29:11:03.4
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52

53

54

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Eric Pope

Jason Halladay
Georgia Danielson
Adam Williams
Ted Romero
William Mitchell
Mackenzie Mau
Tyler Fox

Shane Rominger
Ben Tedore
Jonathan Rea
Michael Eaton
Whiley Hall

Kevin Oberholser
Brad Reidhead
Kyle Pietari
Thomas Dean
Jesse Wesolowski
Colton Witherell
Holden Rennaker
Gabriel Small
Tyler Hagen
Sarah Keyes
Chad Spring
Dave McGrath
Juan De Oliva
Seth Wealing
Erich Owen
Bailey Eppard
Josiah Waggoner
Erik Sandstrom
Michael Dicanio
Brad Leatherbarrow
Alex Lietzan
Aaron Long

Dirk Marple
Salynda Heinl
Ryan Kirchhoff
Cory Logsdon
Kerrie Bruxvoort
Charles Vaughan
Zoe Jacobs

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Hares

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

Albuquerque, NM USA
Los Alamos, NM USA
Durango, CO USA
Pullman, WA USA
Lafayette, CO USA
Ogden, UT USA
Denver, CO USA

Fort Washakie, WY USA
Pocatello, ID USA
Reno, NV USA
Boulder, CO USA
Seattle, WA USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA

Columbia Falls, MT USA
Craig, CO USA
Edgewater, CO USA
Laramie, WY USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Salt Lake City, UT USA
Durango, CO USA
Louisville, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Saranac Lake, NY USA
Littleton, CO USA

Ny, NY USA

Fernley, NV USA
Boulder, CO USA
Ophir, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Larkspur, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Evergreen, CO USA
Seattle, WA USA
Hayward, WI USA
Seattle, WA USA
Kittredge, CO USA
Aspen Park, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Omaha, NE USA
Broomfield, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Flagstaff, AZ USA

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

15
38
39

02: 50 00.0
02:45:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:20:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:15:00.0
02:25:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:40:00.0
02:06:00.0
02:20:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:20:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:35:00.0
03:05:00.0
02:55:00.0
03:05:00.0
02:15:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:50:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:10:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:35:00.0
02:30:00.0
02:50:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:50:00.0

04:09:28.1
04:00:02.9
04:34:27.2
04:14:15.7
04:15:22.8
03:22:56.6
03:45:42.8
03:08:16.2
03:18:09.8
03:35:42.5
03:05:49.0
03:49:33.8
04:14:06.2
03:42:03.5
03:54:51.6
03:05:39.9
03:28:18.9
03:10:54.9
03:26:00.1
03:41:28.3
03:42:44.2
04:09:59.6
03:46:42.9
04:31:57.2
04:33:09.0
04:45:25.9
03:19:55.7
04:14:11.8
04:23:08.6
04:31:05.8
03:12:29.2
04:48:55.6
03:42:52.4
03:45:01.5
03:45:32.6
03:50:22.6
03:54:37.9
04:01:18.6
04:04:34.7
04:13:47.8
04:26:06.3

06: 20 00.0
05:55:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:20:00.0
05:05:00.0
05:30:00.0
04:40:00.0
04:55:00.0
05:05:00.0
04:30:00.0
05:40:00.0
06:15:00.0
05:30:00.0
05:50:00.0
04:25:00.0
04:55:00.0
04:40:00.0
05:05:00.0
05:35:00.0
05:45:00.0
06:00:00.0
05:30:00.0
06:35:00.0
07:30:00.0
07:21:00.0
05:00:00.0
06:15:00.0
06:30:00.0
07:04:00.0
04:40:00.0
06:55:00.0

11: 10 00.0
11:02:00.0
11:12:00.0
11:58:00.0
11:54:00.0
10:01:00.0
09:34:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:30:00.0
09:02:00.0
07:56:00.0
09:51:00.0
11:04:00.0
10:18:00.0
10:44:00.0
06:00:00.0
08:30:00.0
08:00:00.0
09:13:00.0
09:59:00.0
10:01:00.0
10:39:00.0
10:12:00.0
11:49:00.0
13:11:00.0
13:04:00.0
10:54:00.0
11:07:00.0
11:53:00.0
14:09:00.0

12:46:40.1
12:41:33.1
12:41:50.6
13:37:34.2
13:44:59.9
12:20:31.7
10:55:01.4
09:13:55.6
09:35:50.4
10:21:27.8
09:17:37.6
11:03:45.1
12:25:53.9
12:11:15.2
12:22:30.5
08:47:29.5
09:35:46.7
09:37:12.1
10:54:43.8
11:23:37.8
11:40:21.1
12:00:53.6
12:05:04.4
13:55:57.5
15:16:07.7
15:22:27 1

16:46:12.9
16:28:23.4
16:27:48.4
17:57:02.1

15:49:46.9

14:16:55.1
11:53:24.0
12:29:00.5
14:41:37.5
13:34:00.0
15:07:39.0
16:05:12.0
16:08:54.3
16:38:41.7

16:14:00.0
13:27:00.0
14:38:00.0
17:01:00.0

Mso &100Mile
R Rabbit Run

25: 20 00.0
25:20:00.0
25:20:00.0

21:53:00.0

29:36:23.3
29:36:27.2
30:06:16.6
32:52:28.1
32:57:04.8
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476
532
756
577
549
414
475
537
726
551
626
471
441
593
461
591
496
438
520
714
681
430
699
722
421

36
701
527
738
426
486
687
650
467

34
743
685
690
493
463
544
571
693
668
504

100 Mile Tortoise Results

P 2 P P Y e [
Gender Gender Time

Allen Currano
Will Guzick
Andy Wind
Shelby Johnson
Peter Heyboer
Dan Barger
Alex Cummings
Laura Hansen
Chelsey Topping
Nevin Hill

Shad Mika
Brett Crandall
Matt Brinski
Dan Knowles
John Clarke
Aaron Kleinman
Timothy Fahy
David Braunlich
Josh Golden
Peter Surgent
Bryan Roberson
Jason Blyth
Ryan Simmons
Mike Teger

Tim Barr

Patrick Goschke
Nick Smarrelli
Kevin Greeley
Alex Walker
Rachel Biber-Brewer
Matt Dulin
Jamie Rush
Tomio Oshima
Ryan Cooper
Max Fulton
Colleen Weitzel
Casey Rose

Jim Schneiderman
Mark England
AJ Cohen
Jeremy Hedges
Wade Janecek
Garett Seeba
Dan Pritchard
Alex Francisco

Male
32 Male
38 Male
35 Female
41 Male
56 Male
34 Male
30 Female
39 Female
34 Male
45 Male
38 Male
45 Male
39 Male
56 Male
37 Male
50 Male
31 Male
48 Male
42 Male
32 Male
39 Male
33 Male
52 Male
45 Male
34 Male
39 Male
50 Male
19 Male
41 Female
33 Male
25 Male
51 Male
47 Male
45 Male
34 Female
25 Male
46 Male
39 Male
31 Male
47 Male
33 Male
39 Male
42 Male
31 Male
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23:08:41.6
24:05:34.9
24:51:36.8
25:12:45.8
25:21:49.7
25:30:50.7
25:38:55.0
25:44:29.3
25:57:28.3
26:03:51.1
26:13:08.5
26:16:33.5
26:26:15.3
26:31:36.8
26:37:47.6
26:39:06.2
26:43:38.3
26:50:49.6
26:50:51.3
26:56:11.7
27:09:50.2
27:15:11.6
27:26:40.6
27:35:34.0
27:57:11.8
28:04:21.8
28:14:08.5
28:19:32.4
28:27:44.2
28:28:15.6
28:31:49.0
28:45:31.0
28:46:32.3
28:53:12.1
28:56:26.0
29:00:33.5
29:06:31.8
29:08:46.9
29:09:07.2
29:11:17.2
29:12:24 1
29:14:10.7
29:17:06.5
29:17:37.5
29:21:15.2

50 & 100 Mile
3 Rabbit Run

Santa Fe, NM USA

New York, NY USA
Richfield, MN USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Kalispell, MT USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Wheat Ridge, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Lethbridge, AB CAN
Ridgecrest, CA USA
Westminster, CO USA
Aspen, CO USA

Manitou Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
San Francisco, CA USA
Longmont, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Memphis, TN USA
Whitefish, MT USA
Edwards, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA
Albuquerque, NM

Carmel, IN USA

Littleton, CO USA

Erie, CO USA

Golden, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Denver, CO USA
Chandler, AZ USA
Boulder, CO USA

Wheat Ridge, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Bozeman, MT USA

Cary, NC USA

Brookfield, WI USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Larkspur, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Houston, TX USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Kansas City, MO USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

6
42
43
44
45
46

7
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

8

9
54
55
56
57
58
10
59
60
11
61
12
62
63
64
65
66
13
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

755
663
494
620
675
642
748
523

49
604
405
708
556
558
444
763
757
586
613
462
720
608
553
440
566
473
521
568
451
662
565
531
464
750
659
505
648
652
700
526
572
495
661
563
534

100 Mile Tortoise Results

P 2 P P Y e [
Gender Gender Time

Steamboat Springs, CO USA

Daniel Wilson
Jena Powers
Robert Estes
Connor McClelland
Kevin Rapp
Mitch Mussetter
Simon Werrel
Amy Gordon
Copeland Laris
Cory Leppert
Jack Anderson
Bart Spedden
Brandon Holt
Nicholas Hoogendyk
Thomas Bukowski
Abby Reinholt
Rachael Woods
Muck Kilpatrick
Morgan Mahn
David Coblentz
Noel Tavan
Gregory Loomis
Sarah Hodges
Joshua Brink
Tim Hullermann
Esa Crumb
Aidan Goldie
Johna lannitto
Stephen Camey
Chad Piala

Ted Huizenga
Chad Gustafson
Paul Coleman

Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs

Mateusz Pena
Tim Frick

Brett Oblack
James Oury
Seth Simpson
Kyle Grady
Irek Jania
David Everson
Justyn Phinney
Scott Howell
Andy Hamilton

Male
35 Female
41 Male
26 Male
40 Male
43 Male
34 Male
44 Female
24 Male
46 Male
38 Male
45 Male
29 Male
36 Male
33 Male

40 Female

47 Female
39 Male
27 Male
58 Male
35 Male
47 Male
35 Female
35 Male
35 Male
40 Female
27 Male
32 Female
33 Male
45 Male
50 Male
42 Male
43 Male
54 Female
29 Male
38 Male
39 Male
52 Male
29 Male
47 Male
30 Male
33 Male
45 Male
44 Male
57 Male
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29:21:21.0
29:21:24.9
29:21:56.6
29:26:41.9
29:31:50.0
29:32:59.2
29:34:51.5
29:37:49.9
29:40:06.1
29:40:32.9
29:40:58.4
29:44:09.0
29:44:33.3
29:45:30.3
29:47:06.9
29:54:06.7
30:19:21.1
30:20:21.5
30:21:35.0
30:21:38.1
30:28:53.6
30:36:32.9
30:36:41.9
30:39:09.1
30:42:28.2
30:44:38.9
30:45:31.9
30:50:23.6
30:50:34.4
30:52:14.2
30:54:46.6
31:10:40.7
31:11:20.8
31:21:53.1
31:22:04.3
31:22:54.8
31:23:06.1
31:27:32.8
31:27:42.0
31:28:20.6
31:36:42.1
31:39:00.9
31:42:00.8
31:43:53.8
31:49:26.4

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

Boulder, CO USA
San Rafael, CA USA
San Diego, CA USA

Grover, MO USA

Aiken, SC USA

Beaverton, OR USA
Flagstaff, AZ USA
Jackson, WY

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Crested Butte, CO USA

Windsor, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Mill Valley, CA USA
Leadyville, CO USA
Leadyville, CO USA

Pueblo, CO USA

Flagstaff, AZ USA

Los Alamos, NM USA
Portland, OR USA
Midlothian, VA USA

Oakland, CA USA

Gunnison, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Louisville, CO USA

Carbondale, CO USA

Golden, CO USA

Louisville, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Larkspur, CA USA

Grand Junction, CO USA
Peyton, CO USA
Redmond, OR USA
Hotchkiss, CO USA
Euless, TX USA

Sandia Park, NM USA
Durango, CO USA

Dillon, CO USA
Memphis, TN USA
Boulder, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Loveland, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Eugene, OR USA
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

79
14
15
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
16
93
17
18
19
94
95
96
97
98
20
99
100
21
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
22
111
112
113

492
739
678
538
546
455
679
672
564
411
702
541
456
427
753
518
450
632
603
552
689
410
569
559
501
423
633
647
448
431
707
545
666
466
582
762
459
595
574
581
416
550
509
715
596

100 Mile Tortoise Results

P I P I Y e
Gender Gender Time

Chris Engels
Konstantin Walmsley
Pam Reed

Gina Harcrow

Mike Hefti

Andrew Chapello
Jason Renfro
Jeremy Quinn
Cameron Huddleston
Laszlo Balogh
Brandon Smith

Eric Haye

Michael Chavez
Conan Blakemore
Dan Wilkins
Thaddeus Gilliam
Gregg Carlson
Alexandra Mittelman
Scott Lehman
Stephanie Hinds
Marny Scalard
Jennifer Baker
William leuter

Pete Horan

Kevin Flannery
Scott Baver
Stephen Mohr

Kim OMalley

Doug Camann
Reggie Bollinger
Angie Sowa

Gavin Hedstrom
Adam Priest
Matthew Compton
Tyler Kaley
Alexander Zuercher
Morgan Christian
Justin Kraft

Michael Jean
Aashish Kabra
William Barkan
Nancyanne Hickman
Lee Gates
Stephen Swanson
Michael Krajnik

Male
51 Male
60 Female
49 Female
42 Male
33 Male
35 Male
42 Male
35 Male
44 Male
39 Male
49 Male
41 Male
38 Male
46 Male
36 Male
41 Male
44 Female
39 Male

40 Female

38 Female
34 Female
58 Male
51 Male
42 Male
40 Male
40 Male
45 Female
54 Male
43 Male
37 Female
34 Male
32 Male
42 Male
23 Male
31 Male
33 Male
43 Male
53 Male
34 Male
38 Male
37 Female
46 Male
44 Male
41 Male
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31:50:03.9
31:52:57.2
31:53:29.7
31:53:49.8
31:56:44.8
31:59:42.3
32:08:45.6
32:11:01.4
32:33:43.4
32:35:29.1
32:37:08.2
32:43:35.4
32:44:32.6
32:44:36.5
32:45:34.9
32:45:36.9
32:48:39.8
32:49:51.4
32:53:27.2
32:53:27.5
32:54:22.6
32:58:21.1
32:58:46.8
32:58:57.3
33:01:10.0
33:01:34.5
33:05:58.8
33:13:22.3
33:16:52.0
33:22:154
33:23:25.8
33:29:53.3
33:30:01.3
33:30:14.5
33:32:01.1
33:33:38.5
33:44:21.2
33:54:30.9
34:02:05.5
34:08:55.6
34:14:12.6
34:16:03.1
34:16:46.2
34:20:33.7
34:28:07 .1

50 & 100 Mile
3 Rabbit Run

Devon, PA USA

Glen Ridge, NJ USA
Jackson, WY USA
Monument, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Pleasant Grove, UT USA
Covina, CA USA
Elizabeth, WV USA
Longmont, CO USA
Dewey Beach, DE USA
Boulder, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA
Conifer, CO USA
Atlanta, GA USA
Decatur, GA USA
Vemnal, UT USA
Boulder, CO USA
Winnetka, IL USA
Mancos, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Idledale, CO USA
Wilmette, IL USA
Wellington, FL USA
Arvada, CO USA
Wakefield, MA USA
Arlington, VA USA
Conifer, CO USA
Clarksboro, NJ USA
Lincoln, NE USA
Indian Hills, CO USA
Castle Pines, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Temecula, CA USA
Denver, CO USA
Westminster, CO USA
Los Lunas, NM USA
Monument, CO USA
Castle Rock, CO USA
Glenwood Springs, CO USA
San Francisco, CA USA
Memphis, TN USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Castle Rock, CO USA
Enterprise, AL USA
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
1567
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

23
122
123
124
125
126
127

24
128
129
130
131

25

26
132

27
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

28
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

29
149

433
644
657
703
484
502
555
725
420
536
439
507
605
483
664
612
697
680
673
698
615
629
498
404
497
407
674
524
645
692
635
667
580
560
576
658
514
513
445
639
443
529
500

100 Mile Tortoise Results

P 2 P I P e P
Gender Gender Time

Christopher Bord
Paul Nielsen
Bard Pamell
Derek Smith
Trevor Dewitt
Mike Flood

Eric Holle
Michael Thomas
Stephanie Bamett
Rick Hansen
Robert Briggs
Andrew Fullerton
Yang Li

Garrett Dewey
Jeremy Pratt
Lisa Magley
Scott Shiba
Branden Richey
Jeff Ramsay
Steve Shulfer
Desiree Marek
Katy Miller
Jonathan Fernandez
Jill Andersen
Demarion Farmer
Dave Ashton
Curt Ranweiler
Dan Gotzler
Tom Norris

John Scott
Corbin Morgan
Jennifer Primm
Chris Justice
Gary Horn

Geoff Joe
Daniel Payne
Adam George
Randy George
Todd Burgess
Himagiri Mukkamala
Danny Bryant
Catherine Greer
Michael Finger

Male
60 Male
43 Male
33 Male
29 Male
39 Male
40 Male
59 Male
39 Female
49 Male
46 Male
43 Male
36 Male
32 Male
26 Male
45 Female
37 Male
30 Male
39 Male
50 Male
38 Female
37 Female
35 Male
44 Female
33 Male
50 Male
50 Male
42 Male
61 Male
56 Male
25 Male
48 Female
52 Male
64 Male
30 Male
42 Male
41 Male
45 Male
52 Male
48 Male
58 Male
56 Female
46 Male
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34:28:44.6
34:29:32.6
34:33:27 .1
34:36:59.0
34:38:38.7
34:39:17.2
34:39:17.5
34:40:36.4
34:42:35.8
34:45:16.0
34:47:54.2
34:50:27.4
34:57:49.7
34:59:46.9
34:59:47.0
35:04:39.6
35:08:27.5
35:11:15.2
35:14:45.9
35:16:56.9
35:19:46.9
35:25:26.6
35:27:44 4
35:28:55.9
35:28:56.8
35:29:45.7
35:30:15.0
35:30:16.1
35:31:36.3
35:42:41.7
35:45:35.2
35:46:33.1
35:50:06.3
35:51:53.9
35:53:54 1
35:56:01.8
35:57:36.6
35:57:39.9
35:58:05.1
36:00:47.2
36:21:57.5
36:44:58.4
37:25:53.0

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

Homewood, CA USA
Wellington, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Boise, ID USA
Indianapolis, IN USA
Superior, CO USA
Erie, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Anchorage, AK USA
Firestone, CO USA
Stillwater, OK USA

St. Charles, MO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Columbus, OH USA
Sacramento, CA USA
Placentia, CA USA
Westminster, CO USA
Pittsburgh, PA USA
Middleton, WI USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Northglenn, CO USA
Reno, NV USA
Durham, NC USA
South Pasadena, CA USA
Firestone, CO USA
Oconomowoc, WI USA
Parker, CO USA
Leadville, CO USA
Salt Lake City, UT USA
Boulder, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Kingwood, TX USA
Denver, CO USA
Austin, TX USA

West Valley City, UT USA
Denver, CO USA
Woodland Park, CO USA
Pleasanton, CA USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Spokane, WA USA
Sandy, UT USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run 50 & 100 Mile
Saturday, September 18, 2021 A Rabbit Run

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

1 Allen Currano Santa Fe, NM USA Male 02: 49 10.0 04:00:57.7 05: 50 00.0 09: 55 38.6 11:09:23.1 14:00:57.9 15:45:00.0  20: 27 00.0 23:08:41.6

2 Will Guzick New York, NY USA Male 2 03:03:24.9 04:10:12.0 06:06:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:36:45.1 14:47:18.5 16:36:00.0  21:25:00.0 24:05:34.9

3 Andy Wind Richfield, MN USA Male 3 02:42:29.1 03:52:35.2 05:35:00.0 09:50:14.7 11:09:13.8 14:22:35.0 16:22:00.0  21:49:00.0 24:51:36.8

4 Shelby Johnson Colorado Springs, CO USA Female 1 02:52:31.8 04:05:58.6 05:55:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:42:20.0 15:14:55.7 16:58:00.0 22:12:00.0 25:12:45.8

5  Peter Heyboer Kalispell, MT USA Male 4 02:38:21.6 03:47:49.2 05:30:00.0 09:40:38.2 11:09:06.1 14:17:58.8 16:10:00.0 22:09:00.0 25:21:49.7

6  Dan Barger Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 5 02:33:04.8 03:37:43.3 05:30:00.0 09:43:27.2 11:09:18.2 14:18:14.2 16:13:00.0 22:13:00.0 25:30:50.7

7  Alex Cummings Wheat Ridge, CO USA Male 6 02:52:19.2 04:05:50.1 05:50:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:28:05.3 14:32:44.5 16:35:00.0 22:38:00.0 25:38:55.0

8 Laura Hansen Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 2 03:17:00.0 04:34:51.3 06:25:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:24:13.4 15:31:45.8 17:24:00.0 22:42:00.0 25:44:29.3

9  Chelsey Topping Lethbridge, AB CAN Female 3 02:51:59.9 04:05:18.5 05:55:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:23:19.7 14:43:37.8 16:25:00.0 22:56:00.0 25:57:28.3
10 Nevin Hill Ridgecrest, CA USA Male 7 03:30:47.7 04:30:33.5 06:30:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:11:23.8 15:37:23.5 17:37:00.0 22:52:00.0 26:03:51.1
11 Shad Mika Westminster, CO USA Male 8 03:13:02.4 04:20:39.1 06:25:00.0 11:00:00.0 13:06:05.9 16:08:21.0 18:07:00.0  23:13:00.0 26:13:08.5
12 Brett Crandall Aspen, CO USA Male 9 02:49:31.5 04:07:03.5 05:55:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:17:59.3 14:21:02.5 16:22:00.0 22:10:00.0 26:16:33.5
13 Matt Brinski Manitou Springs, CO USA Male 10 02:32:57.7 03:42:11.1 05:20:00.0 09:16:36.3 10:47:34.4 13:38:28.9 15:35:00.0 21:03:00.0 26:26:15.3
14 Dan Knowles Denver, CO USA Male 11 02:39:11.1 03:53:02.5 05:45:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:18:11.0 14:54:53.0 17:00:00.0 23:10:00.0 26:31:36.8
15  John Clarke Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 12 02:53:29.4 04:08:19.8 05:55:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:43:03.9 15:16:20.7 17:23:00.0 23:07:00.0 26:37:47.6
16 Aaron Kleinman San Francisco, CA USA Male 13 02:56:33.6 04:13:50.3 06:06:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:56:18.7 15:33:58.0 17:50:00.0 23:38:00.0 26:39:06.2
17  Timothy Fahy Longmont, CO USA Male 14 02:47:10.6 03:59:02.5 05:50:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:58:03.2 16:03:09.6 18:26:00.0 24:08:00.0 26:43:38.3
18  David Braunlich Littleton, CO USA Male 15 03:01:08.5 04:22:28.7 06:10:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:36:36.3 15:09:18.4 17:24:00.0  23:25:00.0 26:50:49.6
19 Josh Golden Durango, CO USA Male 16 03:03:31.9 - 06:00:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:40:12.2 15:04:40.3 17:15:00.0 23:21:00.0 26:50:51.3
20  Peter Surgent Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 17 03:03:15.3 04:21:21.3 06:10:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:53:41.1 14:55:52.3 16:50:00.0 23:16:00.0 26:56:11.7
21 Bryan Roberson Memphis, TN USA Male 18 03:16:00.0 04:39:25.5 06:30:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:33:07.5 15:32:05.2 17:52:00.0 24:10:00.0 27:09:50.2
22 Jason Blyth Whitefish, MT USA Male 19 02:54:19.0 04:10:00.7 06:10:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:35:50.3 15:49:01.9 17:51:00.0  24:10:00.0 27:15:11.6
23 Ryan Simmons Edwards, CO USA Male 20 02:53:15.6 04:14:24.0 05:55:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:19:09.7 15:54:06.6 17:46:00.0 23:32:00.0 27:26:40.6
24  Mike Teger Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 21 02:54:05.2 04:12:05.8 06:00:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:45:58.4 15:04:31.7 17:07:00.0 23:22:00.0 27:35:34.0
25  TimBarr Arvada, CO USA Male 22 02:44:29.0 03:57:12.0 06:20:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:59:08.4 16:43:12.9 18:54:00.0  24:31:00.0 27:57:11.8
26  Patrick Goschke Albuquerque, NM Male 23 03:35:00.0 05:39:26.7 08:05:00.0 12:20:00.0 13:42:37.0 17:11:23.4 19:15:00.0 24:37:00.0 28:04:21.8
27 Nick Smarrelli Carmel, IN USA Male 24 03:09:00.0 04:31:46.6 06:40:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:34:19.8 15:57:42.9 18:01:00.0  24:12:00.0 28:14:08.5
28 Kevin Greeley Littleton, CO USA Male 25 03:09:00.0 04:22:17.1 06:20:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:35:09.9 16:05:56.1 18:33:00.0 24:43:00.0 28:19:32.4
29  Alex Walker Erie, CO USA Male 26 02:54:11.9 04:09:07.3 05:55:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:53:50.4 15:53:09.0 17:57:00.0  24:00:00.0 28:27:44.2
30 Rachel Biber-Brewer Golden, CO USA Female 4 02:52:24.0 04:08:58.0 06:15:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:41:12.5 16:17:26.4 18:19:00.0 24:18:00.0 28:28:15.6
31 Matt Dulin Denver, CO USA Male 27 03:16:01.2 04:28:09.0 06:10:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:17:14.8 16:48:24.0 19:05:00.0  25:34:00.0 28:31:49.0
32 Jamie Rush Denver, CO USA Male 28 03:10:38.5 04:24:07.5 06:40:00.0 11:00:00.0 13:20:32.6 17:18:22.8 20:03:00.0 25:53:00.0 28:45:31.0
33  Tomio Oshima Chandler, AZ USA Male 29 03:00:53.1 04:19:48.2 06:30:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:44:07.6 15:44:30.0 18:10:00.0  24:09:00.0 28:46:32.3
34  Ryan Cooper Boulder, CO USA Male 30 02:57:07.3 04:15:35.2 06:06:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:09:09.2 15:52:26.4 18:14:00.0 25:05:00.0 28:53:12.1
35  Max Fulton Wheat Ridge, CO USA Male 31 03:07:37.9 04:26:59.1 06:30:00.0 11:00:00.0 13:23:26.6 17:28:46.6 19:24:00.0  25:19:00.0 28:56:26.0
36 Colleen Weitzel Fort Collins, CO USA Female 5 03:30:41.0 04:30:30.2 06:30:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:59:35.5 16:53:39.4 19:09:00.0 25:18:00.0 29:00:33.5
37 Casey Rose Bozeman, MT USA Male 32 03:15:00.0 04:56:31.8 07:00:00.0 10:38:00.0 13:04:08.6 17:09:06.3 19:48:00.0 25:48:00.0 29:06:31.8
38 Jim Schneiderman Cary, NC USA Male 33 03:11:24.7 04:28:13.5 06:30:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:59:18.3 17:04:21.9 19:39:00.0 25:58:00.0 29:08:46.9
39 Mark England Brookfield, WI USA Male 34 03:07:50.1 04:27:03.2 06:30:00.0 11:00:00.0 13:16:05.2 17:12:45.5 19:28:00.0 25:47:00.0 29:09:07.2
40  AJ Cohen Fort Collins, CO USA Male 35 02:40:57.8 03:59:55.9 05:45:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:41:26.8 15:53:20.2 18:19:00.0  25:15:00.0 29:11:17.2
41 Jeremy Hedges Larkspur, CO USA Male 36 03:03:08.2 04:15:12.9 06:20:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:29:14.3 15:59:46.6 18:40:00.0 25:51:00.0 29:12:24.1
42 Wade Janecek Denver, CO USA Male 37 03:27:00.0 04:57:32.4 07:05:00.0 12:20:00.0 13:46:02.1 18:45:53.2 20:57:00.0 26:46:00.0 29:14:10.7
43 Garett Seeba Houston, TX USA Male 38 03:01:23.3 04:17:08.1 06:00:00.0 09:00:00.0 11:18:19.2 15:35:48.5 17:48:00.0 24:08:00.0 29:17:06.5
44  Dan Pritchard Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 39 03:15:00.7 04:31:37.3 06:30:00.0 11:00:00.0 13:34:49.2 17:36:28.1 19:55:00.0 25:51:00.0 29:17:37.5
45 Alex Francisco Kansas City, MO USA Male 40 03:16:16.0 - 06:30:00.0 11:00:00.0 13:24:00.1 17:11:11.5 19:47:00.0 25:54:00.0 29:21:15.2
46  Daniel Wilson Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 41 03:00:18.0 04:19:52.9 06:20:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:41:43.4 16:57:18.2 19:14:00.0 25:54:00.0 29:21:21.0
47 Jena Powers Boulder, CO USA Female 6 03:17:00.0 04:42:33.5 06:40:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:50:26.6 16:53:58.3 19:23:00.0 25:53:00.0 29:21:24.9
48 Robert Estes San Rafael, CA USA Male 42 02:52:50.6 04:18:40.3 06:15:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:24:52.5 16:38:55.6 18:53:00.0 25:47:00.0 29:21:56.6

49 Connor McClelland San Diego, CA USA Male 43 03:18:00.0 04:12:48.1 06:35:00.0 10:00:00.0 12:41:24 .4 16:50:13.0 19:17:00.0 25:47:00.0 29:26:41.9
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Kevin Rapp
Mitch Mussetter
Simon Werrel
Amy Gordon
Copeland Laris
Cory Leppert
Jack Anderson
Bart Spedden
Brandon Holt
Nicholas Hoogendyk
Thomas Bukowski
Abby Reinholt
Rachael Woods
Muck Kilpatrick
Morgan Mahn
David Coblentz
Noel Tavan
Gregory Loomis
Sarah Hodges
Joshua Brink
Tim Hullermann
Esa Crumb
Aidan Goldie
Johna lannitto
Stephen Camey
Chad Piala

Ted Huizenga
Chad Gustafson
Paul Coleman
Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs
Mateusz Pena
Tim Frick

Brett Oblack
James Oury
Seth Simpson
Kyle Grady

Irek Jania

David Everson
Justyn Phinney
Scott Howell
Andy Hamilton
Chris Engels
Konstantin Walmsley
Pam Reed

Gina Harcrow
Mike Hefti
Andrew Chapello
Jason Renfro
Jeremy Quinn

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

Grover, MO USA
Aiken, SC USA
Beaverton, OR USA
Flagstaff, AZ USA
Jackson, WY

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Crested Butte, CO USA
Windsor, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Mill Valley, CA USA
Leadville, CO USA
Leadville, CO USA
Pueblo, CO USA
Flagstaff, AZ USA

Los Alamos, NM USA
Portland, OR USA
Midlothian, VA USA
Oakland, CA USA
Gunnison, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Louisville, CO USA
Carbondale, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Louisville, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Larkspur, CA USA
Grand Junction, CO USA
Peyton, CO USA
Redmond, OR USA
Hotchkiss, CO USA
Euless, TX USA
Sandia Park, NM USA
Durango, CO USA
Dillon, CO USA
Memphis, TN USA
Boulder, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Loveland, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Eugene, OR USA
Devon, PA USA

Glen Ridge, NJ USA
Jackson, WY USA
Monument, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Pleasant Grove, UT USA
Covina, CA USA

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

45
46

03: 16 00.0
03:03:54.2
03:17:00.0
03:09:00.0
03:00:44 .1
03:11:16.1
03:04:19.3
03:11:34.4
03:12:00.0
03:14:53.5
03:17:00.0
03:25:00.0
03:31:26.5
03:12:00.0
03:15:24.3
03:09:00.0
03:18:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:19:00.0
03:12:00.0
03:11:00.0
03:11:42.7
02:55:00.0
03:15:07.1
02:44:10.1
03:11:08.5
03:11:01.6
03:26:00.0
03:22:41.1
03:02:16.7
03:18:00.0
03:07:23.1
03:16:09.8
02:53:08.4
03:17:00.0
03:30:32.2
03:31:20.2
03:30:00.0
03:31:12.3
03:27:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:21:00.0
03:27:08.3
03:27:00.0
03:12:00.0
03:25:00.0
03:16:00.0
03:35:00.0

04:42:50.6
04:25:57.3
04:48:01.8
04:36:56.8
04:11:46.0
04:26:20.4
04:19:43.8
04:26:39.5
04:32:15.0
04:26:45.4
04:42:39.1
05:02:52.1
04:32:11.6
04:43:19.0
04:25:40.2
04:37:11.5
04:50:53.4
04:57:43.1
05:20:53.8
04:46:27.8
04:33:34.2
04:39:16.1
04:27:27.5
04:38:33.2
04:23:10.4
04:02:54.3
04:28:04.2
04:20:32.3
04:57:51.8
04:51:10.5
04:11:53.0
04:51:35.8
04:32:38.8
04:31:57.3
04:14:33.2
04:43:23.1
04:28:47 1
04:35:02.3
05:11:43.3
04:28:21.4
04:59:07.3
04:59:31.0
04:52:01.0
05:06:53.8
04:57:28.2
04:40:17.2
05:02:19.1
04:48:35.2
05:12:39.3

07: 10 00.0
06:30:00.0
07:05:00.0
06:35:00.0
06:06:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:25:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:25:00.0
06:40:00.0
07:05:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:50:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:35:00.0
07:35:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:40:00.0
06:50:00.0
06:55:00.0
06:45:00.0
06:40:00.0
06:40:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:35:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:15:00.0
07:10:00.0
07:06:00.0
06:06:00.0
07:05:00.0
06:40:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:25:00.0
07:20:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:50:00.0
07:30:00.0
06:30:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:25:00.0
07:00:00.0
07:15:00.0
07:05:00.0
06:50:00.0
07:10:00.0
07:10:00.0
07:15:00.0

12: 25 00.0
11:00:00.0
11:52:00.0
11:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
13:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:36:00.0
12:25:00.0
10:00:00.0
11:49:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
12:47:05.0
12:15:00.0
12:52:00.0
12:15:00.0
11:56:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:15:00.0
11:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
12:15:00.0
11:56:00.0
10:00:00.0
11:56:00.0
13:21:00.0
11:00:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:57:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:56:00.0
13:09:00.0
12:20:00.0
12:19:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:35:00.0
12:25:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:15:00.0

13:57:48.0
13:07:45.5
13:24:52.1
13:07:58.8
12:20:19.6
15:58:54.0
12:32:57 .4
12:41:34.6
12:42:41.0
12:47:04.0
13:16:33.2
14:12:32.7
12:58:49.6
13:24:13.2
13:23:47.6
13:08:46.2
14:22:39.1
14:05:29.1
14:31:42.9
14:04:44.2
13:36:48.5
13:46:56.3
14:04:53.1
13:33:01.9
12:29:04.2
12:08:39.2
13:12:10.5
12:26:11.0
13:26:48.7
14:05:26.9
12:13:43.3
13:49:42.7
14:01:18.6
12:59:42.0
14:08:02.2
19:15:08.1
13:20:44.0
14:25:51.5
14:37:41.8
13:20:52.2
13:37:39.7
14:45:16.3
14:05:24.0
14:31:10.9
13:53:37.8
14:13:47.0
14:15:29.4
14:51:25.8
14:06:02.5

17:37:48.3
17:51:15.6

17:09:11.6
15:54:12.3

16:22:20.1
16:18:13.8
16:17:59.2
16:50:36.3
17:46:28.2
18:15:16.7
15:53:58.4
17:18:57.7
17:11:17.6
17:09:19.9
18:15:56.3
17:51:21.4
18:34:23.7
18:37:03.5
17:41:52.2
18:05:26.9
18:27:27.5
17:40:14.7
16:24:57.2
16:11:38.8
16:50:31.8
16:55:49.8
18:04:23.5
18:33:36.6
15:59:37 .1
18:30:02.2
17:51:10.4

19:28:09.7

17:26:49.2
18:54:56.4
18:44:12.4
17:51:28.0
18:18:01.0
18:03:49.7
18:12:41.0
19:05:19.7
18:15:04.9
17:56:19.0
18:19:40.9
19:21:15.7
18:13:32.4

19:59:00.0
20:42:00.0
19:55:00.0
19:35:00.0
18:06:00.0
18:22:00.0
19:07:00.0
18:50:00.0
18:54:00.0
19:24:00.0
20:05:00.0
20:45:00.0
18:14:00.0
19:36:00.0
19:47:00.0
19:42:00.0
20:41:00.0
20:17:00.0
20:50:00.0

19:50:00.0

20:35:00.0
20:50:00.0
20:14:00.0
18:52:00.0
19:07:00.0
19:22:00.0
19:39:00.0
20:49:00.0
21:20:00.0
18:42:00.0
21:08:00.0
19:55:00.0
19:52:00.0
21:38:00.0
21:37:00.0
20:14:00.0
21:46:00.0
21:00:00.0
20:34:00.0
20:53:00.0
20:37:00.0
20:53:00.0
21:50:00.0
20:47:00.0

20:45:00.0

20:30:00.0

50 &100 Mile
¢l Rabbit Run

26: 00 00.0
26:46:00.0
26:19:00.0
26:04:00.0
24:56:00.0
25:03:00.0
26:28:00.0
25:31:00.0
25:40:00.0
25:53:00.0
26:36:00.0
26:36:00.0
25:27:00.0
25:57:00.0
26:12:00.0
26:20:00.0
26:36:00.0
26:53:00.0
27:05:00.0
27:34:00.0
26:44:00.0
27:08:00.0
27:03:00.0
27:03:00.0
26:01:00.0
26:33:00.0
26:30:00.0
26:57:00.0
27:18:00.0
27:59:00.0
25:55:00.0
27:50:00.0
26:40:00.0
26:56:00.0
27:41:00.0
27:50:00.0
27:24:00.0
28:15:00.0
27:48:00.0
27:50:00.0
28:20:00.0
27:34:00.0
27:24:00.0
28:10:00.0
27:50:00.0
27:12:00.0
27:34:00.0
28:52:00.0

29:31:50.0
29:32:59.2
29:34:51.5
29:37:49.9
29:40:06.1
29:40:32.9
29:40:58.4
29:44:09.0
29:44:33.3
29:45:30.3
29:47:06.9
29:54:06.7
30:19:21.1
30:20:21.5
30:21:35.0
30:21:38.1
30:28:53.6
30:36:32.9
30:36:41.9
30:39:09.1
30:42:28.2
30:44:38.9
30:45:31.9
30:50:23.6
30:50:34.4
30:52:14.2
30:54:46.6
31:10:40.7
31:11:20.8
31:21:53.1
31:22:04.3
31:22:54.8
31:23:06.1
31:27:32.8
31:27:42.0
31:28:20.6
31:36:42.1
31:39:00.9
31:42:00.8
31:43:53.8
31:49:26.4
31:50:03.9
31:52:57.2
31:53:29.7
31:53:49.8
31:56:44.8
31:59:42.3
32:08:45.6
32:11:01.4
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Cameron Huddleston
Laszlo Balogh
Brandon Smith
Eric Haye

Michael Chavez
Conan Blakemore
Dan Wilkins
Thaddeus Giliam
Gregg Carlson
Alexandra Mittelman
Scott Lehman
Stephanie Hinds
Marmy Scalard
Jennifer Baker
William leuter
Pete Horan

Kevin Flannery
Scott Baver
Stephen Mohr
Kim OMalley

Doug Camann
Reggie Bollinger
Angie Sowa

Gavin Hedstrom
Adam Priest
Matthew Compton
Tyler Kaley
Alexander Zuercher
Morgan Christian
Justin Kraft
Michael Jean
Aashish Kabra
William Barkan
Nancyanne Hickman
Lee Gates
Stephen Swanson
Michael Krajnik
Christopher Bord
Paul Nielsen

Bard Pamell
Derek Smith
Trevor Dewitt

Mike Flood

Eric Holle

Michael Thomas
Stephanie Bamett
Rick Hansen
Robert Briggs
Andrew Fullerton

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

Elizabeth, WV USA
Longmont, CO USA
Dewey Beach, DE USA
Boulder, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA
Conifer, CO USA
Atlanta, GA USA
Decatur, GA USA
Vernal, UT USA
Boulder, CO USA
Winnetka, IL USA
Mancos, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Idledale, CO USA
Wilmette, IL USA
Wellington, FL USA
Arvada, CO USA
Wakefield, MA USA
Arlington, VA USA
Conifer, CO USA
Clarksboro, NJ USA
Lincoln, NE USA
Indian Hills, CO USA
Castle Pines, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Temecula, CA USA
Denver, CO USA
Westminster, CO USA
Los Lunas, NM USA
Monument, CO USA
Castle Rock, CO USA
Glenwood Springs, CO USA
San Francisco, CA USA
Memphis, TN USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Castle Rock, CO USA
Enterprise, AL USA
Homewood, CA USA
Wellington, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Boise, ID USA
Indianapolis, IN USA
Superior, CO USA
Erie, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Anchorage, AK USA
Firestone, CO USA
Stillwater, OK USA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

03: 24 00.0
03:21:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:07:31.0
03:05:53.9
03:19:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:27:00.0
03:16:00.0
03:12:00.0
03:13:00.0
03:06:14.3
03:40:00.0
03:03:46.8
03:18:00.0
03:02:08.1
02:49:24.3
03:10:00.0
03:20:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:35:00.0
02:52:37.3
03:35:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:26:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:09:00.0
03:14:00.0
03:01:58.9
03:13:47.8
03:17:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:14:00.0
03:27:00.0
03:16:00.0
03:26:00.0
03:20:00.0
03:27:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:40:01.1
03:17:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:21:00.0
03:40:00.0

04:59:04.2
04:58:56.7
04:48:08.3
05:23:55.5
05:07:01.6
05:07:04.6
04:30:05.4
03:48:31.6
05:07:09.2
05:14:04.0
04:59:10.3
04:52:47.9
04:41:57.7
04:38:26.6
04:26:04.0
05:17:26.1
04:24:55.3
04:49:29.3
04:13:20.0
04:09:45.4
04:39:19.3
04:53:56.4
05:14:48.4
05:14:30.1
04:11:01.4
05:10:54.6
04:59:50.5
05:09:33.7
05:13:33.6
04:42:00.9
04:43:07.9
04:16:53.7
04:36:04.2
04:47:33.1
05:14:10.4
04:51:51.1
05:05:01.2
04:47:44.7
04:59:23.8
04:50:19.9
05:02:57.5
05:15:43.5
05:21:44 1

05:20:24.8

04:51:15.1
04:49:45.3
05:12:12.0
05:14:56.0

07: 00 00.0
07:30:00.0
07:00:00.0
07:35:00.0
07:35:00.0
07:35:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:30:00.0
07:10:00.0
07:20:00.0
07:05:00.0
06:55:00.0
06:50:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:25:00.0
07:40:00.0
06:45:00.0
07:40:00.0
06:06:00.0
06:00:00.0
06:55:00.0
07:10:00.0
07:30:00.0
07:30:00.0
06:20:00.0
07:30:00.0
07:10:00.0
29:00:00.0
07:20:00.0
07:20:00.0
07:00:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:50:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:15:00.0
07:50:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:00:00.0
07:30:00.0
07:25:00.0
08:20:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:50:00.0
06:55:00.0
07:20:00.0
07:55:00.0
07:20:00.0

12: 15 00.0
13:01:00.0
12:35:00.0
12:53:00.0
12:53:00.0
12:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
12:53:00.0
12:53:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
12:20:00.0
12:30:00.0
13:26:00.0
11:56:00.0
13:16:00.0
11:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
12:53:00.0
12:35:00.0
12:58:00.0
12:57:00.0
10:00:00.0
13:04:00.0
12:15:00.0
13:20:00.0
12:25:00.0
12:57:00.0
12:35:00.0
12:51:00.0
12:15:00.0
12:40:00.0
13:04:00.0
12:35:00.0
13:39:00.0
12:44:30.0
11:00:00.0
13:10:00.0
12:53:00.0
14:02:00.0
13:12:00.0
12:00:00.0
13:53:00.0
11:56:00.0
12:59:00.0
14:13:00.0
13:09:00.0

14:03:51.0
14:42:15.8
14:30:28.9
14:25:30.2
14:41:09.4
14:41:03.3
13:40:47.8
13:40:53.4
14:50:13.2
14:55:10.0
13:44:03.0
14:47:31.2
13:16:24.7
15:26:29.2
19:05:28.8
15:19:55.8
13:57:29.9
15:00:00.6
13:28:14.3
12:03:20.1
15:00:05.3
14:26:08.0
14:53:47.2
14:45:01.8
12:59:28.3
14:49:10.1
14:11:31.5
19:34:49.6
14:25:58.1
14:47:52.5
14:12:13.3
14:38:04.3
14:03:38.4
14:44:48.9
14:54:11.8
14:12:07.4
14:14:25.2
14:46:48.8
13:26:59.2
14:50:05.6
14:38:16.4
16:05:11.0
14:55:37.5
14:55:13.7
15:59:10.9
13:36:58.6
15:05:13.3
16:11:53.3
15:00:46.8

18:23:54.2
18:53:13.8
18:36:59.2
18:56:21.1
18:52:52.1
18:52:44.3
19:09:48.4
19:09:36.9
19:29:14.0
19:16:44.1
18:02:52.2
19:30:58.5
17:08:56.3
19:42:59.8

18:43:10.2

18:31:03.6
19:35:30.5
17:55:50.7
16:06:37.4
19:35:02.8
18:42:18.4
19:21:43.2
18:53:48.8
17:48:35.2
18:57:41.3
18:18:48.8

18:42:23.1

19:08:05.5
18:42:58.7
19:49:21.7
18:30:33.5
19:34:57.9
19:40:58.9
18:24:30.9
15:15:28.8
19:30:34.4
18:13:05.5
19:30:30.0
19:07:45.4
20:47:28.2
19:22:41.0
15:31:31.5
19:49:00.5
17:55:45.9
19:52:55.7
20:28:32.5
19:30:21.0

21:15:00.0
21:30:00.0
20:53:00.0
21:29:00.0
21:39:00.0
21:39:00.0

20:20:00.0

19:48:00.0

21:25:00.0
21:24:00.0
21:45:00.0
21:00:00.0
18:31:00.0

21:13:00.0

21:07:00.0
21:06:00.0
21:32:00.0
21:00:00.0

21:23:00.0
21:46:00.0
21:32:00.0

20:59:00.0

21:00:00.0

20:50:00.0

20:35:00.0

50 &100 Mile
¢l Rabbit Run

28: 15 00.0
28:15:00.0
27:50:00.0
28:20:00.0
28:40:00.0
28:40:00.0
28:52:00.0
28:52:00.0
29:40:00.0
28:52:00.0
27:50:00.0
28:55:00.0
27:50:00.0
29:00:00.0
28:15:00.0

28:45:00.0

28:20:00.0
28:20:00.0
27:18:00.0
29:00:00.0
28:15:00.0
29:00:00.0
27:50:00.0
28:55:00.0
29:00:00.0
27:50:00.0

28:20:00.0

28:45:00.0
29:00:00.0
29:50:00.0
29:10:00.0
29:40:00.0
29:30:00.0
28:20:00.0
29:30:00.0
30:05:00.0
29:00:00.0
30:05:00.0
29:30:00.0
30:00:00.0
29:30:00.0
29:30:00.0
30:20:00.0
29:10:00.0
30:10:00.0
30:25:00.0
29:30:00.0

32:33:43.4
32:35:29.1
32:37:08.2
32:43:35.4
32:44:32.6
32:44:36.5
32:45:34.9
32:45:36.9
32:48:39.8
32:49:51.4
32:53:27.2
32:53:27.5
32:54:22.6
32:58:21.1
32:58:46.8
32:58:57.3
33:01:10.0
33:01:34.5
33:05:58.8
33:13:22.3
33:16:52.0
33:22:15.4
33:23:25.8
33:29:53.3
33:30:01.3
33:30:14.5
33:32:01.1
33:33:38.5
33:44:21.2
33:54:30.9
34:02:05.5
34:08:55.6
34:14:12.6
34:16:03.1
34:16:46.2
34:20:33.7
34:28:07.1
34:28:44.6
34:29:32.6
34:33:27 1
34:36:59.0
34:38:38.7
34:39:17.2
34:39:17.5
34:40:36.4
34:42:35.8
34:45:16.0
34:47:54.2
34:50:27 .4
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Yang Li

Garrett Dewey
Jeremy Pratt
Lisa Magley
Scott Shiba
Branden Richey
Jeff Ramsay
Steve Shulfer
Desiree Marek
Katy Miller

Jonathan Fernandez

Jill Andersen
Demarion Farmer
Dave Ashton
Curt Ranweiler
Dan Gotzler

Tom Norris

John Scott
Corbin Morgan
Jennifer Primm
Chris Justice
Gary Homn

Geoff Joe

Daniel Payne
Adam George
Randy George
Todd Burgess
Himagiri Mukkamala
Danny Bryant
Catherine Greer
Michael Finger
Jodie Davis

Mike Mazzarese
Brian Allen-Aguilar
Chad Adams
Richard lverson
Scot Hartman
Eric Meckel

Matt Kocek

Kyle Teichert
Richard Meyer
Nathan Augustine
Matthew Teague
Barbara Olmer
Benjamin Trok
Andrea Stofko
Tim White
Zachary Miller
David Miller

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

St. Charles, MO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Columbus, OH USA
Sacramento, CA USA
Placentia, CA USA
Westminster, CO USA
Pittsburgh, PA USA
Middleton, WI USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Northglenn, CO USA
Reno, NV USA

Durham, NC USA

South Pasadena, CA USA
Firestone, CO USA
Oconomowoc, WI USA
Parker, CO USA
Leadville, CO USA

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Boulder, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Kingwood, TX USA
Denver, CO USA

Austin, TX USA

West Valley City, UT USA
Denver, CO USA
Woodland Park, CO USA
Pleasanton, CA USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Spokane, WA USA
Sandy, UT USA

Boston, MA USA
Evergreen, CO USA
Austin, TX USA

Omaha, NE USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Thornton, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Alpine, UT USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Westminster, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Hermantown, MN USA
Salt Lake City, UT USA
Los Alamos, NM USA
Lenoir, NC USA
Richmond, VA USA

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

126
127

24
128
129
130
131

25

26
132

27
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

28
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

29
149

03: 30 00.0
02:54:39.1
03:00:38.1
03:40:00.0
03:26:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:18:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:35:00.0
04:15:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:45:49.5
03:40:00.0
03:50:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:09:00.0
03:55:35.7
03:24:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:19:00.0
03:39:17.9
03:45:00.0
03:40:00.0
02:55:27.5
02:44:16.8
03:45:00.0
03:00:27.5
03:40:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:17:00.0
02:32:50.3
03:26:00.0
03:21:00.0
03:03:39.8
03:20:00.0
03:18:00.0
03:15:00.0
03:22:22.0
03:19:00.0
03:10:00.0

05:14:26.6
04:17:26.0
04:19:17.3
05:31:45.0
05:12:36.1
05:30:15.4
05:51:50.6
05:10:23.8
04:53:17.4
05:17:36.4

05:18:01.4

06:18:39.9
05:02:28.8
05:19:30.4
04:29:06.4
05:32:48.0
05:32:20.2
05:39:05.1
05:19:53.8
04:36:14.1
05:49:09.5
04:51:20.7
04:52:14.7
05:49:43.4
05:49:47 .4
05:33:15.5
05:13:27.0
05:09:59.4
05:29:44.2
05:49:58.5
05:22:50.7
04:06:37.0
03:52:22.0
05:51:45.4
04:18:12.3
05:34:29.6
05:14:33.2
04:42:57.6
03:45:10.7
04:52:04.5
04:43:11.1
04:12:41.9
04:52:11.3
04:48:24.3
04:31:15.8
04:46:32.6
04:42:22.0
04:42:43.0

07: 35 00.0
06:40:00.0
06:25:00.0
08:15:00.0
07:55:00.0
07:55:00.0
08:40:00.0
07:35:00.0
07:25:00.0
07:55:00.0
08:05:00.0
07:45:00.0
09:05:00.0
07:45:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:45:00.0
08:05:00.0
08:10:00.0
07:35:00.0
07:00:00.0
08:55:00.0
07:15:00.0
07:35:00.0
08:10:00.0
08:10:00.0
08:20:00.0
07:50:00.0
07:35:00.0
08:15:00.0
08:10:00.0
08:00:00.0
05:50:00.0
05:35:00.0
08:50:00.0
06:10:00.0
08:10:00.0
07:35:00.0
06:50:00.0
05:50:00.0
07:00:00.0

06:25:00.0

06:55:00.0
07:10:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:55:00.0
06:55:00.0
07:00:00.0

13: 45 00.0
11:56:00.0
11:56:00.0
14:49:00.0
13:39:00.0
13:52:00.0
15:42:00.0
13:36:00.0
12:57:00.0
12:47:10.0
14:36:00.0
13:21:00.0
17:10:00.0
14:12:00.0
14:02:00.0
14:02:00.0
13:25:00.0
14:13:00.0
14:08:00.0
13:34:00.0
13:44:00.0
15:25:00.0
13:16:00.0
13:52:00.0
14:42:00.0
14:49:00.0
14:55:00.0
14:20:00.0
13:51:00.0
14:45:00.0
14:50:00.0
14:08:00.0
09:00:00.0
09:00:00.0
17:46:00.0
10:00:00.0
15:17:00.0
13:04:00.0
12:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:49:00.0
12:25:00.0
12:20:00.0
12:10:00.0
12:53:00.0
10:35:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:46:55.0
12:15:00.0

15:37:45.3
13:44:49.3
13:44:56.2
16:49:43.1
15:46:44.8
16:11:34.5
17:50:31.3
15:30:01.4
14:47:40.3
16:03:37.0
16:36:03.8
15:20:05.2
19:00:56.3
16:15:02.7
16:07:08.8
16:07:18.6
15:21:34.7
16:31:38.9
16:56:07.4
16:11:05.0
15:49:25.7
17:30:20.7
15:01:32.5
15:57:13.4
17:16:02.4
17:18:52.6
17:09:35.3
16:20:36.3
16:01:04.3
17:06:13.3
22:37:33.2
16:07:33.9
11:21:57.4
11:18:06.4

12:12:18.0
17:23:01.5
15:03:20.6
13:46:32.9
13:01:59.2
13:34:44.2
14:35:46.8
14:08:36.4
14:02:45.2
14:47:00.4
13:25:07.8
14:24:40.5
14:27:13.8
14:03:45.9

20:44:40.9
19:44:59.0
18:57:07.5
22:12:03.2
20:28:45.4
20:52:57.2
22:01:57.9
20:35:15.7
20:14:18.4
20:59:25.9
20:46:07.6
19:59:35.8

21:17:18.7
21:03:32.4
21:03:27.3
19:56:10.6
21:32:46.3
21:52:42.7
21:00:25.5
19:42:09.9
22:03:37.7
19:53:07.0
21:29:01.2
22:37:20.9
22:47:34.4
22:14:35.1
21:14:45.6
21:39:37.5
22:09:20.2

21:39:07.6
14:43:04.7
14:43:16.1

16:40:29.0
22:14:26.3
19:07:53.6
18:16:39.9
18:25:42.3
18:36:28.5
18:49:48.9
19:08:01.1
19:12:14.3
19:16:39.5
19:17:53.1
19:19:15.0
19:30:09.3
19:41:59.7

22:37:00.0

16:58:00.0
18:24:00.0
19:50:00.0
20:12:00.0
21:43:00.0

50 &100 Mile
¢l Rabbit Run

30:10:00.0
30:05:00.0

30:50:00.0
30:25:00.0

30:25:00.0
29:30:00.0

30:40:00.0

30:50:00.0
30:50:00.0
30:20:00.0

31:50:00.0

25:30:00.0

34:57:49.7
34:59:46.9
34:59:47.0
35:04:39.6
35:08:27.5
35:11:15.2
35:14:45.9
35:16:56.9
35:19:46.9
35:25:26.6
35:27:44 .4
35:28:55.9
35:28:56.8
35:29:45.7
35:30:15.0
35:30:16.1
35:31:36.3
35:42:41.7
35:45:35.2
35:46:33.1
35:50:06.3
35:51:53.9
35:53:54.1
35:56:01.8
35:57:36.6
35:57:39.9
35:58:05.1
36:00:47.2
36:21:57.5
36:44:58.4
37:25:53.0
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Andy Tekriwal
Matthew Strain
Ellen Bransford
Jay Scott

Tom Lindsay
Chris Putrich
Scott Larson
Jason Emberger
Patrick Lamb
Bob Gentile
Casey Acaster
Danielle Grimaldi
Jason Cannell
Alison Larsen
Lon Rathmell
Matthew Park
Les Jones
Barbara Sorrell
Jason Ostrom
Kevin Wermer
Ryan Van Ness
Tommy Stockton
Michael Glaser
Dan Kropatsch
Steve Chaffee
Grace Booth
Thomas Gounley
Nick Davis
Matthew Catallo
Max Forgensi
Andrew Sharpe

Dominique Youngren

Kenneth Lynn
Michael Kelly
Brian Kelly

Kyle Green
Robin Crump
Ryan Morrissey
Matt Crain

Mike Kistner
Joe Mischo
Laura Luhn
Jeremey King
Chris Zimnowski
Leah Howard
Aaron Mcumber
Jeff Janos

Fred Ecks
Michael Friesen

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender | Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time

Denver, CO USA

Billings, MT USA
Memphis, TN USA
Westminster, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Montgomery, IL USA
Laramie, WY USA
Philadelphia, PA USA
Petal, MS USA

Erie, CO USA

Playa Del Rey, CA USA
Anchorage, AK USA
Longmont, CO USA
Omaha, NE USA
Colorado Spgs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Memphis, TN USA
Delmar, NY USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Los Alamos, NM USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Loveland, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA

San Luis Obispo, CA USA
Denver, CO USA
Westfield, IN USA
Denver, CO USA
Leadville, CO USA
Loveland, CO USA
Superior, CO USA
Indianapolis, IN USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Aurora, CO USA
Chattanooga, TN USA
Billings, MT USA
Carterville, IL USA

Lodi, CA USA

Los Angeles, CA USA
Denver, CO USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Longmont, CO USA
Evergreen, CO USA
Escondido, CA USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

03: 30 00.0
03:40:00.0
03:21:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:18:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:50:00.0
03:25:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:53:22.9
04:15:00.0
02:44:22.9
02:36:30.2
02:52:09.5
02:54:24.8
02:42:35.7
03:12:09.8
03:01:16.7
03:15:16.1
03:02:27.6
03:09:00.0
03:19:00.0
03:16:24.4
03:18:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:13:09.8
03:16:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:13:17.2
03:27:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:25:00.0

03:40:00.0

03:40:00.0
03:35:00.0
03:45:00.0

05:04:21.8
05:28:24.0
04:53:30.8
05:30:20.4
05:14:13.8
05:05:42.7
05:32:31.7
05:11:11.9
05:57:56.7
05:19:57.6
05:19:51.3
05:30:05.4
05:37:17.8
05:38:37.4
05:22:19.9
05:01:37.6
05:47:26.0
06:22:54.2
04:00:01.0
03:45:49.6
04:05:54.9
04:12:53.8
03:48:43.3
04:26:49.1
04:14:12.8
04:37:51.6
04:19:57.0
04:32:00.8
04:51:42.6
04:32:35.1
04:44:22.5
05:21:47.1
04:44:28.0
04:52:35.8
04:52:41.5
04:33:45.8
05:24:38.3
05:28:20.5
05:12:21.9
05:21:29.8
05:41:08.3
05:39:31.8
05:13:37.3
05:09:20.0
04:28:41.9
05:31:21.4
05:32:48.5
05:39:53.9
04:28:53.8

07: 05 00.0
08:00:00.0
07:25:00.0
07:55:00.0
07:45:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:55:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:30:00.0
07:50:00.0
07:40:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:05:00.0
08:05:00.0
07:45:00.0
07:30:00.0
08:35:00.0
09:00:00.0
05:45:00.0
05:30:00.0
05:55:00.0
06:10:00.0
05:50:00.0
06:20:00.0
06:15:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:10:00.0
06:45:00.0
07:05:00.0
06:35:00.0
06:50:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:00:00.0
07:15:00.0
06:55:00.0
07:40:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:05:00.0
08:05:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:05:00.0
07:30:00.0
08:05:00.0

08:15:00.0

08:10:00.0
08:05:00.0
08:25:00.0

11 00 00.0
13:58:00.0
12:56:00.0
13:52:00.0
14:08:00.0
14:21:00.0
14:05:00.0
13:49:00.0
15:13:00.0
14:19:00.0
13:43:00.0
14:49:00.0
14:05:00.0
14:24:00.0
13:59:00.0
14:18:00.0
15:23:00.0
15:49:00.0
09:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
10:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:00:00.0
11:56:00.0
12:10:00.0
12:25:00.0
12:46:10.0
13:12:00.0
12:58:00.0
13:12:00.0
13:12:00.0
12:50:40.0
13:53:00.0
13:58:00.0
14:04:00.0
14:25:00.0
14:24:00.0
14:36:00.0
14:48:00.0
14:43:00.0
-09:00:00.
14:41:00.0
14:56:00.0
14:48:00.0
14:57:00.0

13:33:14.4
15:58:00.9
14:44:43.8
16:11:45.2
16:28:16.5
16:25:20.9
16:27:38.4
15:56:56.8
17:14:59.5
16:24:14.6
16:00:15.4
17:07:08.6
16:25:15.6
16:23:54.2
16:16:35.6
16:54:06.6
17:39:42.2
18:05:13.2
11:47:25.6
12:07:10.3
12:08:52.6
12:58:57.9
13:06:15.1
13:17:16.6
13:34:58.3
13:35:40.8
13:40:11.6
13:57:22.0
14:11:23.1
14:31:54.2
14:50:35.5
14:55:46 .4
15:20:47.9
15:25:11.1
15:26:03.6
15:30:30.7
15:39:03.9
15:58:06.6
16:01:15.1
16:30:35.0
16:39:37.8
16:54:28.9
17:04:31.9
17:04:40.2
17:09:29.8
17:14:23.1
17:14:30.2
17:17:251
17:19:54.8

20:01:01.3
20:17:39.0
20:35:04.2
20:53:10.9
21:17:34.1
21:34:39.6
21:35:35.5
21:49:10.7
21:58:35.1
22:02:42.7
22:04:35.1
22:17:23.8
22:44:32.5
23:01:05.1
23:17:02.9
23:39:53.1
23:51:16.8
24:01:23.6

50&100Mile

¢l Rabbit Run



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Matthew Holbrook
llene Bloom

Mark Puccio

Chris Linder
Jennifer Eckels
Mollie Bennett
Christopher Mueller
Eddie Dimas

Bob Read

Bruce Wemer
Nick Jevahirian
Gilbert Sandoval
Michael Veltman
Matthew Lunger
Craig Ela

Kira Deming
Andrew Eilers
Cameron Lansing
Shaun Bames
Nick Voss

Paul Holubek
Kylen Morgan
John Vacalis
Zach Vine

Andy Cheesebro
Othniel Wetlesen
Joshua Quarterman
Wayne Couch Il
Brett Young-Moxon
Bryan Page

Eric Haenschen
Patrick Dawson
Mike Wilkinson
John Tucker
Aaron Christie
Clayton George
Cara Marrs
Nathan Wendland
Dan Cox

Jerry Handley
William Milner
Megan Storms
Justin Busch

Cris Villarma
Robert Banjavcic
Cody Amold

Evan Daubenmire
Hope Whitelock
Elliot Denholm

9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Dahlonega, GA USA
Denver, CO USA
Fitchburg, WI USA
South Jordan, UT USA
Finleyville, PA USA
Aurora, CO USA

Austin, TX USA

Rio Rancho, NM USA
Broomfield, CO USA
Temple Terrace, FL USA
Denver, CO USA
Espanola, NM USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Harpswell, ME USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Crystal Lake, IL USA
Mequon, WI USA
Golden, CO USA

South Jordan, UT USA
Layton, UT USA

Austin, TX USA
Centennial, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Palmer, AK USA

Usaf Academy, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Fitchburg, WI USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Parker, CO USA

Tigard, OR USA
Anchorage, AK USA
Leadville, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Somerset, WI USA

St. Louis, MO USA
Durango, CO USA
Lincoln, RI USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Golden, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Texarkana, TX USA
Vernal, UT USA
Fairborn, OH USA
Boulder, CO USA
Mansfield, TX USA

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

03: 21 :00.0
03:40:00.0
03:19:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:57:12.4
04:12:54.2
04:00:00.0
03:28:00.0
03:10:00.0
03:18:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:13:39.7
03:16:33.0
03:17:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:15:00.0
03:22:00.0
03:21:00.0
03:50:00.0
03:20:00.0
03:21:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:40:00.0
03:35:00.0
04:00:00.0
04:20:00.0
02:56:24 .4
02:49:17.6
03:19:00.0
03:45:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:50:00.0
03:55:00.0
04:05:00.0
02:47:19.9
03:09:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:01:01.5
03:21:00.0
03:17:00.0
03:19:00.0
03:30:00.0
03:50:00.0
03:55:00.0

05:13:42.0
05:26:50.9
05:14:40.1
05:33:47.7
05:51:55.1
05:46:28.1
05:13:21.4
05:42:29.8
06:13:45.3
06:46:14.8
05:12:31.6
04:38:37.5
04:48:20.6
04:39:47 1
04:31:26.2
04:27:08.0
04:53:13.1
04:48:28.8
04:46:32.5
04:52:45.5
04:52:17.7
05:50:24.0
04:59:15.4
04:51:54.6
05:09:15.8
04:59:47.2
04:59:43.7
05:31:58.3
05:41:13.2
06:14:21.4
06:43:17.8
04:05:27.0
04:07:07.4
04:50:48.5
05:37:02.9
04:46:46.9
05:34:47.9
06:05:23.0
06:10:43.5
04:02:01.0
04:29:52.8
05:31:40.0
04:27:13.2
04:51:25.0
04:53:51.9
05:07:14.9
05:13:00.6
05:37:12.0
06:01:31.5

07: 40 00.0
08:05:00.0
07:55:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:30:00.0
09:25:00.0
09:20:00.0
09:45:00.0
07:35:00.0
07:00:00.0
06:55:00.0
06:45:00.0
06:35:00.0

07:10:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:30:00.0
07:05:00.0
08:10:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:25:00.0
07:35:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:20:00.0
09:50:00.0
09:45:00.0
05:50:00.0
06:06:00.0
07:35:00.0
08:10:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:20:00.0
09:45:00.0
10:01:00.0
06:25:00.0
06:40:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:25:00.0

14: 32 00.0
15:02:00.0
14:55:00.0
15:11:00.0
15:42:00.0
14:54:00.0
15:47:00.0
15:59:00.0
16:30:00.0
17:10:00.0
13:12:00.0
11:48:00.0
12:00:00.0
12:35:00.0
12:54:00.0
12:54:00.0
13:04:00.0
13:04:00.0
13:47:00.0
13:48:00.0
13:59:00.0
14:08:00.0
14:21:00.0
14:28:00.0
14:30:00.0
14:48:00.0
14:48:00.0
15:05:00.0
15:11:00.0
18:58:00.0
19:17:00.0

17:21:46.7
17:24:12.4
17:25:54.0
17:34:49.6
17:50:36.5
18:00:04.1
18:05:11.2
18:09:48.0
19:12:54.5
19:29:59.1
19:36:06.6

50 &100 Mile

¢l Rabbit Run

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Gender | Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2 Dry Lake (2 Time
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2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021
9" Annual Run Rabbit Run 100 Mile Race - Tortoises

Place by Long Lake Long Lake | Dry Lake Olympian Olympian Long Lake Finish
Place Hometown Gender Gender Fish Creek Hall (1 Hall (2, Dry Lake (2, Time

0431 :00.0 06:55:57.3

Male

DNF Kyle Swift Colorado Springs, CO USA
DNF Jordan Basile Fort Collins, CO USA Male - 03:55:00.0 -
Denver, CO USA Female - 28:45:00.0 - - - -

DNF Gabrielle Harris



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

50 Mile Results

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

MM“H--W
Gender Gender Time

1 1 1193
2 2 1070
3 3 1041
4 4 1147
5 1 1008
6 5 1068
7 2 1075
8 6 1148
9 7 1001
10 8 1210
11 9 1170
12 3 1004
13 10 1089
14 11 1175
15 12 1225
16 13 1088
17 14 1179
18 15 1046
19 4 1218
20 5 1132
21 16 1216
22 17 1017
23 6 1090
24 18 1146
25 19 1038
26 20 1155
27 7 1059
28 21 1188
29 8 1034
30 22 1084
31 23 1202
32 24 1112
33 25 1020
34 26 1171
35 27 1010
36 9 1080
37 10 1015
38 28 1077
39 11 1145
40 12 1042
41 13 1023
42 29 1113
43 30 1033
44 31 1006
45 14 1120
46 32 1058
47 33 1049
48 34 1215
49 35 1201

Ryan Sullivan
Dillon Gotshall

Rick Davey
Andrew Pontbriand
Mary Baughman
Chris Gombeski
Holly Hagerman
Brad Poppele
Jeff Albert

Matt Welz

Andy Saltarelli
Marisa Asplund
Patrick Horvat
Rick Scott

Kevin Robison
Chris Horvat

Jeff Sidwell
Russell Ditsworth
Andrea Wilhelm
Amy OConnell
Mark Wilcox
Andrew Bogus
Ryan Huggins
Nick Pieper

Luke Crumb
David Rhodes
Shannon Fonger
Gunnar Sroka
Dawn Cosio
Randall Hinton
Travis Wadeson
Chanan Margolis
Jon Burdette
Alec Saslow

Bill Benac

Kara Hellige
Faye Blumberg
Dayn Hardie
Ellen Peterson
Elizabeth Davis
Teri Cady
Robert Marks
Zak Conway
Ryan Ballantine
Kirsten Meymaris
Ben Fields

Mike Douglass
Tim Widmer

Mike Van Antwerp

39

31
29
26
35
53
50
38
41
40
44
39
50
34
36
37
41
41
43
50
32
41
51
32
35
39
26
47
43
41
31
49
34
47
44
33
32
22
41
45
28
41
27
47
35
36
45
46

Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

07:38:45.2
08:22:09.4

08:50:39.8
08:57:17.5
09:10:16.6
09:22:10.3
09:34:14.5
09:35:55.9
09:38:52.5
09:41:10.0
09:50:18.3
10:12:14.8
10:12:52.2
10:14:17.0
10:16:36.9
10:27:38.4
10:29:21.4
10:31:17.2
10:37:28.6
10:41:26.5
10:43:18.1
10:44:48.5
10:44:53.8
10:48:24.0
10:48:58.6
10:51:16.7
10:55:02.2
10:55:46.0
11:01:05.6
11:02:33.9
11:14:40.5
11:19:42.1
11:20:09.5
11:20:36.3
11:21:18.3
11:21:19.5
11:21:45.2
11:25:39.3
11:27:03.0
11:27:47.3
11:32:55.4
11:39:25.4
11:41:39.3
11:42:23.2
11:43:56.5
11:51:08.7
11:52:35.1
11:53:13.0
11:53:46.8

Grand Junction, CO USA
Oak Creek, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Albany, CA USA

Boulder, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Brighton, UT USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Lone Tree, CO USA
Durango, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Arvada, CO USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Washington, UT USA
Denver, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Thornton, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Broomfield, CO USA
Hurricane, UT USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Longmont, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Durango, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Condon, OR USA
Menomonie, WI USA
Norwood, CO USA

Louisville, CO USA

Durango, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Batavia, IL USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA
East Lansing, Ml USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

50 Mile Results

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

P P I P v
Gender Gender Time

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

15
37
16
17
38
18
19
20
39
21
40
41
42
43
22
44
45
46
47
48
23
49
50
24
51
25
52
53
54
55
26
56
27
28
57
29
30
31
32
33
34
58
59
35
60
61
62
63

1224
1097
1208
1074
1050
1056
1125
1079
1219
1169
1012
1186
1162
1166
1035
1143
1067
1196
1022
1150
1087
1092
1086
1083
1071
1223
1173
1055
1128
1102
1085
1165
1028
1189
1007
1065
1191
1048
1003
1016
1029
1093
1064
1123
1163
1144
1052
1176
1187

Brian Bohrer
Leslie Keener
Joel Weber

Caity Green
Stephanie Downey
Victor Farmiga
Anna Moseley
Laurie Heiner
Katie Williams
Cameron Sadler
Katie Benzel

Chris Smith
Michael Rodgers
Jared Royer

Scott Covington
Kim Perdue
Benjamin Gilg
Peter Troast
Stephen Byers
Cole Ramsey

Tim Honors

Erin Hyder

Brent Hoff

Martin Hermens
Logan Graves
Ronnie Zimmerman
Rebecca Schwantes
Christopher Fagnant
Domenic Murtari
Max Krueger
Nathan Hoag
Kate Rose

Marcel Casado
Sophie Starkman
Kim Batterson
Rogelio Garcin
Tiffany Stilwater
Cheryl Doughty
Michelle Anderson
Elisabeth Boersma
Kenna Chapman
Kris Ingols

Kevin Gallagher
Eric Mohr

Laura Rollins

Jon Perroni
Andrew Eichelman
Fergus Scott
Sunray Spinks

41
31
27
35
49
36
35
40
30
37
37
40
31
35
42
29
62
56
45
36
41
37
35
35
41
34
38
28
27
36
31
52
25
48
35
38
44
42
39
29
51
40
38
51
26
52
26
36

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

11:54:04.5 Westminster, CO USA
11:54:48.2 Park City, UT USA
11:57:30.6 Austin, TX USA
11:58:42.3 Ogden, UT USA

11:58:47.8 Steamboat Springs, CO USA

11:58:54.4 Colorado Springs, CO USA
12:00:58.6 Heber, UT USA
12:06:00.4 Grand Junction, CO USA
12:07:52.9 Leadville, CO USA
12:12:36.7 Castle Pines, CO USA
12:16:16.3 Colorado Springs, CO USA
12:16:33.1 Golden, CO USA
12:20:05.7 Idaho Springs, CO USA
12:21:58.2 Arlington, VA USA
12:22:55.0 Denver, CO USA
12:23:14.7 Durango, CO USA
12:24:41.8 Golden, CO USA
12:24:52.4 South Freeport, ME USA
12:24:52.8 Berthoud, CO USA
12:25:45.7 Anaheim, CA USA
12:27:01.1 Littleton, CO USA
12:27:17.6 Durango, CO USA
12:28:10.2 Franktown, CO USA
12:28:10.8 Parker, CO USA
12:31:08.8 Cheyenne, WY USA
12:31:11.5 Fort Collins, CO USA
12:31:37.7 Boulder, CO USA
12:33:46.7 Castle Rock, CO USA
12:36:09.1 Denver, CO USA
12:41:35.5 Edwards, CO USA
12:42:43.9 Englewood, CO USA
12:43:06.9 Arvada, CO USA
12:49:26.6 Longmont, CO USA
12:53:48.7 Bozeman, MT USA
12:53:49.6 Colorado Springs, CO USA
12:54:56.4 Zapopan, MEX MEX
12:54:58.5 Kenmore, WA USA
12:55:11.1 Colorado Springs, CO USA
12:56:33.3 Conifer, CO USA

12:58:45.8 Steamboat Springs, CO USA

13:00:10.4 Leawood, KS USA
13:02:22.3 Hayden, CO USA
13:04:45.0 Chicago, IL USA
13:09:43.6 Charlotte, NC USA
13:12:02.9 Clyde, NC USA
13:14:47.8 Bristol, RI USA
13:17:10.8 Greenwood, MN USA
13:19:51.9 Denver, CO USA
13:21:25.6 Boulder, CO USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

50 Mile Results

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

P P P P v
Gender Gender Time

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

64
65
66
67
38
68
69
70
39
40
41
71
42
72
43
73
44
74
45
46
75
76
77
78
47
48
49
79
80
81
82
50
51
84
52
53
54
55
56

1156
1164
1142
1158
1021
1110
1160
1177
1069
1181
1159
1133
1047
1211
1063
1105
1124
1207
1204
1060
1126
1117
1013
1119
1139
1044
1140
1005
1040
1014
1118
1221
1167
1053
1094
1103
1019
1106
1214
1182

Nadia Rifat

Mark Rollins

Mike Pennington
Jason Roberts
Justin Burns
Kammi Lohne
Doug Robison
Nick Sedivy

Scott Gordon
Grace Sims

Lynn Roberts
Sara Oddi

Jim Dobyns

Sara Whatmore
Chase Fulford
Taylor Lane
Hayes Moore
Anna Watson
Nick Waliser

Sara Foster
Tracie Mucha
Andrew McGregor
Craig Berberich
Chris McMillen
Mark Patrick
Laurel DeVore
Erica Patrick

Liz Baldwin
Patrick Daly
Jonas Bergen
Ken McKillop
Brian Zehnder
Jennifer Ruechel
Stephanie Einfeld
Dave Janosko
Anastasia Kvyatkovskaya
Teri Buchanan
Melissa Uchitelle-Rogers
Celine Wicks
Jane Sindell

54
49
46
48
39
29
27
49
50
44
39
38
37
32
32
44
28
39
46
40
30
28
33
33
32
34
47
31
32
39
58
38
41
63
34
58
64
50
59

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

13:21:26.2
13:23:49.3
13:33:40.6
13:33:42.6
13:33:45.1
13:33:58.0
13:37:56.6
13:38:21.2
13:40:45.8
13:41:34.6
13:42:36.9
13:43:04.5
13:53:36.6
13:57:44 1
14:02:05.5
14:05:44.6
14:07:37.9
14:09:26.5
14:14:50.2
14:20:26.9
14:21:56.5
14:23:46.8
14:25:13.8
14:26:15.2
14:32:03.0
14:32:05.3
14:32:05.8
14:35:17.3
14:35:57.9
14:40:08.4
14:41:45.6
14:45:21.0
14:50:55.0
14:55:33.5
14:56:20.0
15:07:34.4
15:13:26.4
15:46:03.7

Oakland, CA USA
Clyde, NC USA

East Lansing, Ml USA
Fairview, NC USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA

South Salt Lake, UT USA
Brecksville, OH USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA

Lakewood, CO USA
Fairview, NC USA
Denver, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA

Denver, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA
Mill Valley, CA USA
Boulder, CO USA
Bozeman, MT USA
Belgrade, USA
Denver, CO USA
Lakewood, CO USA
New York, NY USA
Denver, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA

Littleton, CO USA
Superior, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA

Littleton, CO USA
Thornton, CO USA
Hamilton, ON CAN

Salt Lake City, UT USA
New Castle, CO USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA

Mentor, OH USA
New York, NY USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA

Oak Creek, CO USA

15:53:32.7 Steamboat Springs, CO USA

15:59:00.3

Phippsburg, CO USA



2021 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 18, 2021

O ~NO U WN =

Ryan Sullivan
Dillon Gotshall
Rick Davey
Andrew Pontbriand
Mary Baughman
Chris Gombeski
Holly Hagerman
Brad Poppele
Jeff Albert

Matt Welz

Andy Saltarelli
Marisa Asplund
Patrick Horvat
Rick Scott

Kevin Robison
Chris Horvat

Jeff Sidwell
Russell Ditsworth
Andrea Wilhelm
Amy OConnell
Mark Wilcox
Andrew Bogus
Ryan Huggins
Nick Pieper
Luke Crumb
David Rhodes
Shannon Fonger
Gunnar Sroka
Dawn Cosio
Randall Hinton
Travis Wadeson
Chanan Margolis
Jon Burdette
Alec Saslow

Bill Benac

Kara Hellige
Faye Blumberg
Dayn Hardie
Ellen Peterson
Elizabeth Davis
Teri Cady
Robert Marks
Zak Conway
Ryan Ballantine
Kirsten Meymaris
Ben Fields

Mike Douglass
Tim Widmer

Mike Van Antwerp
Brian Bohrer
Leslie Keener
Joel Weber
Caity Green
Stephanie Downey
Victor Farmiga
Anna Moseley
Laurie Heiner
Katie Williams
Cameron Sadler
Katie Benzel
Chris Smith
Michael Rodgers
Jared Royer
Scott Covington
Kim Perdue
Benjamin Gilg
Peter Troast
Stephen Byers

14" Annual Run Rabbit Run 50 Mile Race

Gender Gender Dumont (1 Time

Grand Junction, CO USA
Oak Creek, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Albany, CA USA

Boulder, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Brighton, UT USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Lone Tree, CO USA
Durango, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Arvada, CO USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Washington, UT USA
Denver, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Thornton, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Broomfield, CO USA
Hurricane, UT USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Longmont, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Durango, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Condon, OR USA
Menomonie, WI USA
Norwood, CO USA

Louisville, CO USA

Durango, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Batavia, IL USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA
East Lansing, Ml USA
Westminster, CO USA

Park City, UT USA

Austin, TX USA

Ogden, UT USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Heber, UT USA

Grand Junction, CO USA
Leadville, CO USA

Castle Pines, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Golden, CO USA

Idaho Springs, CO USA
Arlington, VA USA

Denver, CO USA

Durango, CO USA

Golden, CO USA

South Freeport, ME USA
Berthoud, CO USA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
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02.10.00.0
02:16:00.0
02:16:00.0
02:16:00.0
02:41:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:41:00.0
02:33:00.0
02:41:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:33:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:41:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:51:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:41:00.0
02:45:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:50:00.0
08:20:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:50:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:41:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:55:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:00:00.0
08:30:00.0
02:41:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:55:00.0
03:00:00.0
08:55:00.0
02:41:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:41:00.0
02:55:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:10:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:55:00.0
02:55:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:50:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:05:00.0
02:50:00.0
03:00:00.0
08:50:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:00:00.0
02:50:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:02:00.0

03:28:00.0
03:46:00.0
03:42:00.0
03:47:00.0
04:19:00.0
04:22:00.0
05:20:00.0
04:12:00.0
04:24:00.0
04:22:00.0
04:08:00.0
04:32:00.0
04:31:00.0
04:37:00.0
04:24:00.0
04:31:00.0
05:43:00.0
04:43:00.0
04:36:00.0
04:36:00.0
05:44:00.0
04:36:00.0
04:50:00.0
04:37:00.0
04:41:00.0
04:56:00.0
04:48:00.0
04:41:00.0
04:48:00.0
04:36:00.0
04:55:00.0
05:02:00.0
04:57:00.0
04:57:00.0
04:56:00.0
04:56:00.0
04:31:00.0
04:31:00.0
05:01:00.0
04:56:00.0
04:57:00.0
05:05:00.0
05:17:00.0
04:29:00.0
05:03:00.0
04:33:00.0
04:56:00.0
05:05:00.0
05:13:00.0
05:01:00.0
05:02:00.0
05:19:00.0
04:56:00.0
04:51:00.0
05:01:00.0
05:13:00.0
05:03:00.0
05:13:00.0
05:14:00.0
05:22:00.0
04:48:00.0
05:02:00.0
05:00:00.0
05:05:00.0
04:56:00.0
04:56:00.0
05:03:00.0
05:03:00.0

04:20:00.0
04:44:00.0
04:44:00.0
04:49:00.0
05:20:00.0
05:23:00.0
05:15:00.0
05:25:00.0
05:26:00.0
05:18:00.0
05:40:00.0
05:48:00.0
05:47:00.0
05:34:00.0
05:48:00.0
05:58:00.0
05:52:00.0
05:52:00.0
05:52:00.0
06:07:00.0
05:52:00.0
05:54:00.0
06:11:00.0
06:05:00.0
06:00:00.0
06:05:00.0
06:06:00.0
06:14:00.0
06:22:00.0
06:16:00.0
06:11:00.0
06:08:00.0
05:01:00.0
05:43:00.0
06:22:00.0
06:14:00.0
06:22:00.0
06:30:00.0
06:46:00.0
05:57:00.0
06:23:00.0
05:55:00.0
06:27:00.0
06:29:00.0
06:39:00.0
06:27:00.0
06:28:00.0
06:45:00.0

06:25:00.0
06:39:00.0
06:26:00.0
06:31:00.0
06:53:00.0
06:53:00.0
06:22:00.0
06:26:00.0
06:33:00.0
06:22:00.0
06:22:00.0
06:42:00.0
06:42:00.0

50 &100Mile
Rabbit Run

05.30.00.0
06:21:00.0
06:34:00.0
06:34:00.0
06:59:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:07:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:16:00.0
07:14:00.0
07:39:00.0
07:44:00.0
07:39:00.0
07:50:00.0
07:44:00.0
07:50:00.0
07:50:00.0
08:00:00.0
07:44:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:07:00.0
08:07:00.0
08:07:00.0
08:15:00.0
08:07:00.0
08:15:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:35:00.0
08:30:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:30:00.0
08:45:00.0
08:35:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:20:00.0

08:55:00.0
08:50:00.0
08:55:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:55:00.0
08:55:00.0

03:16:00.0

08:55:00.0
08:46:00.0

08:50:00.0

07:38:45.2
08:22:09.4
08:50:39.8
08:57:17.5
09:10:16.6
09:22:10.3
09:34:14.5
09:35:55.9
09:38:52.5
09:41:10.0
09:50:18.3
10:12:14.8
10:12:52.2
10:14:17.0
10:16:36.9
10:27:38.4
10:29:21.4
10:31:17.2
10:37:28.6
10:41:26.5
10:43:18.1
10:44:48.5
10:44:53.8
10:48:24.0
10:48:58.6
10:51:16.7
10:55:02.2
10:55:46.0
11:01:05.6
11:02:33.9
11:14:40.5
11:19:42.1
11:20:09.5
11:20:36.3
11:21:18.3
11:21:19.5
11:21:45.2
11:25:39.3
11:27:03.0
11:27:47.3
11:32:55.4
11:39:25.4
11:41:39.3
11:42:23.2
11:43:56.5
11:51:08.7
11:52:35.1
11:53:13.0
11:53:46.8
11:54:04.5
11:54:48.2
11:57:30.6
11:58:42.3
11:58:47.8
11:58:54 .4
12:00:58.6
12:06:00.4
12:07:52.9
12:12:36.7
12:16:16.3
12:16:33.1
12:20:05.7
12:21:58.2
12:22:55.0
12:23:14.7
12:24:41.8
12:24:52.4
12:24:52.8
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Cole Ramsey

Tim Honors

Erin Hyder

Brent Hoff

Martin Hermens
Logan Graves
Ronnie Zimmerman
Rebecca Schwantes
Christopher Fagnant
Domenic Murtari
Max Krueger
Nathan Hoag
Kate Rose

Marcel Casado
Sophie Starkman
Kim Batterson
Rogelio Garcin
Tiffany Stilwater
Cheryl Doughty
Michelle Anderson
Elisabeth Boersma
Kenna Chapman
Kris Ingols

Kevin Gallagher
Eric Mohr

Laura Rollins

Jon Perroni
Andrew Eichelman
Fergus Scott
Sunray Spinks
Nadia Rifat

Mark Rollins

Mike Pennington
Jason Roberts
Justin Bumns
Kammi Lohne
Doug Robison
Nick Sedivy

Scott Gordon
Grace Sims

Lynn Roberts
Sara Oddi

Jim Dobyns

Sara Whatmore
Chase Fulford
Taylor Lane
Hayes Moore
Anna Watson
Nick Waliser

Sara Foster
Tracie Mucha
Andrew McGregor
Craig Berberich
Chris McMillen
Mark Patrick
Laurel DeVore
Erica Patrick

Liz Baldwin
Patrick Daly
Jonas Bergen
Ken McKillop
Brian Zehnder
Jennifer Ruechel
Joseph Henderson
Stephanie Einfeld
Dave Janosko

Anastasia Kvyatkovskaya

Teri Buchanan

14" Annual Run Rabbit Run 50 Mile Race

Gender Gender Dumont (1 Time

Anaheim, CA USA
Littleton, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Franktown, CO USA
Parker, CO USA
Cheyenne, WY USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Edwards, CO USA
Englewood, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Bozeman, MT USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Zapopan, MEX MEX
Kenmore, WA USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Conifer, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Leawood, KS USA
Hayden, CO USA
Chicago, IL USA
Charlotte, NC USA

Clyde, NC USA

Bristol, RI USA
Greenwood, MN USA
Denver, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA
Oakland, CA USA

Clyde, NC USA

East Lansing, Ml USA
Fairview, NC USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
South Salt Lake, UT USA
Brecksville, OH USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Fairview, NC USA

Denver, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Arvada, CO USA

Mill Valley, CA USA
Boulder, CO USA
Bozeman, MT USA
Belgrade, USA

Denver, CO USA
Lakewood, CO USA

New York, NY USA
Denver, CO USA

Colorado Springs, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Superior, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Thornton, CO USA
Hamilton, ON CAN

Salt Lake City, UT USA
New Castle, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Mentor, OH USA

New York, NY USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

48
23
49
50
24
51
25
52
53
54
55
26
56
27
28
57
29
30
31
32
33
34
58
59
35
60
61
62
63
37
64
65
66
67
38
68
69
70
39
40
41
71
42
72
43
73
44
74
45
46
75
76
77
78
47
48
49
79
80
81
82
36
83
50
84
51
52

02:55:00.0

03:00:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:10:00.0
03:10:00.0

02:55:00.0
03:15:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:05:00.0
03:10:00.0

03:10:00.0

03:05:00.0

03:10:00.0
03:28:00.0

03:05:00.0
02:41:00.0
03:03:00.0
02:45:00.0

03:33:00.0

03:05:00.0
03:08:00.0

02:57:00.0
03:50:00.0

03:50:00.0

05:29:00.0
05:10:00.0
05:26:00.0
05:03:00.0
05:03:00.0
05:17:00.0
05:17:00.0
05:26:00.0
05:03:00.0
05:22:00.0
05:22:00.0
05:13:00.0
05:14:00.0
05:16:00.0
05:21:00.0
05:25:00.0
05:40:00.0
05:43:00.0
05:21:00.0
05:52:00.0
05:40:00.0
05:14:00.0
05:35:00.0
05:25:00.0
05:14:00.0
05:49:00.0
04:56:00.0
05:10:00.0
04:56:00.0
05:32:00.0
05:55:00.0
05:49:00.0
05:50:00.0
05:40:00.0
05:54:00.0
05:54:00.0
05:27:00.0
05:36:00.0
05:43:00.0
05:56:00.0
06:01:00.0
05:43:00.0
06:07:00.0
05:43:00.0
05:13:00.0
05:25:00.0
06:00:00.0
06:12:00.0
05:54:00.0
06:19:00.0
06:07:00.0
05:55:00.0
05:47:00.0
06:05:00.0
04:32:00.0
05:00:00.0
05:55:00.0
05:56:00.0
06:01:00.0
05:45:00.0
06:14:00.0
06:18:00.0
06:28:00.0
06:26:00.0
05:54:00.0
06:25:00.0
06:26:00.0
06:15:00.0

07:00:00.0
06:46:00.0
07:00:00.0
06:29:00.0
06:29:00.0
06:46:00.0
06:46:00.0
06:59:00.0
06:38:00.0
06:57:00.0
06:48:00.0
06:46:00.0
06:52:00.0
07:05:00.0
07:12:00.0
06:56:00.0
07:08:00.0
07:19:00.0
06:53:00.0
07:21:00.0
07:25:00.0
06:45:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:01:00.0
06:53:00.0
07:19:00.0
06:48:00.0
06:57:00.0
06:25:00.0
07:07:00.0
07:23:00.0
07:19:00.0
07:23:00.0
07:17:00.0
07:34:00.0
07:34:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:23:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:34:00.0
07:42:00.0
07:19:00.0
07:54:00.0
07:19:00.0
06:53:00.0
07:14:00.0
07:42:00.0
07:46:00.0
07:33:00.0
07:54:00.0
08:00:00.0
07:40:00.0
07:30:00.0
07:47:00.0
05:55:00.0
06:19:00.0
07:47:00.0
07:45:00.0
07:43:00.0
07:53:00.0
07:59:00.0
08:13:00.0
08:14:00.0
07:52:00.0
08:07:00.0
08:07:00.0
07:59:00.0

50 &100Mile
Rabbit Run

12:25:45.7
12:27:01.1
12:27:17.6
12:28:10.2
12:28:10.8
12:31:08.8
12:31:11.5
12:31:37.7
12:33:46.7
12:36:09.1
12:41:35.5
12:42:43.9
12:43:06.9
12:49:26.6
12:53:48.7
12:53:49.6
12:54:56.4
12:54:58.5
12:55:11.1
12:56:33.3
12:58:45.8
13:00:10.4
13:02:22.3
13:04:45.0
13:09:43.6
13:12:02.9
13:14:47.8
13:17:10.8
13:19:51.9
13:21:25.6
13:21:26.2
13:23:49.3
13:33:40.6
13:33:42.6
13:33:45.1
13:33:58.0
13:37:56.6
13:38:21.2
13:40:45.8
13:41:34.6
13:42:36.9
13:43:04.5
13:53:36.6
13:57:44 1
14:02:05.5
14:05:44.6
14:07:37.9
14:09:26.5
14:14:50.2
14:20:26.9
14:21:56.5
14:23:46.8
14:25:13.8
14:26:15.2
14:32:03.0
14:32:05.3
14:32:05.8
14:35:17.3
14:35:57.9
14:40:08.4
14:41:45.6
14:45:21.0
14:50:55.5
14:54:55.2
14:55:33.5
14:56:20.0
15:07:34.4
15:13:26.4
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137

138

139
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Melissa Uchitelle-Rogers

Celine Wicks
Jane Sindell
Madeleine Murray
Kristen Hansen
Elly Maurer

Brent Stevenson
Kyle Kerrigan
Matt Carling

Ben Adsit

Katie Hendrickson
Bryon Childs
Jason Smith
Bryan Smith
Stacey Siegel
Anson Wilder
Keegan Cox

Kari Justin

Juliana Stoiu-Schraut
Giovanna Gibson
Justin Tumbow
Joy Troxel

Joe Hayes
Delmar Fralick
Rachina Randolph

14" Annual Run Rabbit Run 50 Mile Race

Gender Gender Dumont (1 Time

Oak Creek, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Phippsburg, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Anchorage, AK USA
Anchorage, AK USA

Indian Hills, CO USA

Austin, TX USA

Laramie, WY USA

Fort Collins, CO USA

Wheat Ridge, CO USA
Highlands Ranch, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Orlando, FL USA

Rochester, MN USA
Florissant, CO USA
Silverado, CA USA

Tulsa, OK USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Portsmouth, NH USA
Highlands Ranch, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

54
55
56
57
58
85
86
87
88
59
89
90
91
60
92
93
61
62
63
94
64
95
96
65

04: 05 00.0
04:05:00.0
03:45:00.0

02:50:00.0
03:00:00.0
03:05:00.0

05:56:00.0

06:43:00.0
06:51:00.0
06:28:00.0
08:07:00.0
06:24:00.0
06:32:00.0
04:48:00.0
05:02:00.0
05:16:00.0
06:03:00.0
06:03:00.0
06:19:00.0
06:02:00.0
05:50:00.0
06:33:00.0
06:39:00.0
06:27:00.0
06:32:00.0
07:42:00.0
07:47:00.0
06:53:00.0
07:12:00.0
07:56:00.0
07:59:00.0
09:05:00.0

08:44:00.0
08:48:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:07:00.0
08:15:00.0
06:25:00.0
07:12:00.0
07:23:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:00:00.0
08:10:00.0
08:15:00.0
08:20:00.0
08:24:00.0
08:25:00.0
08:30:00.0
08:39:00.0
08:50:00.0
10:00:00.0

hoat Springs

50 & 100 Mlle
Rabbit Run

15:46:03.7
15:53:32.7
15:59:00.3



